Team, Team, Handicapped

Wisconsin State USBC BA

Final PrizeListing

34th State Senior Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Greg'sBarbershop 515 2,919 $3,500.00 Mayville, WI
2 Sauk City Lanes| 24 2,918 $1,750.00 Sauk City, WI
3 Coach'sPub & Grill 39 2,899 $725.00 Milwaukee, WI
3 Rudolph Law Office 125 2,899 $725.00 Wauwatosa, WI
5  Whitehall Pin Smashers 312 2,856 $375.00 Whitehall, WI
6  Smith Insurance 207 2,852 $265.00 Muskego, WI
7 Bucky'sBar - Berlin 518 2,838 $215.00 Berlin, WI
8 Gould's Monsters 68 2,837 $179.00 Saint Francis, WI
9 Stateline Gutter Helmet 273 2,836 $167.00 South Wayne, WI
10 Friends On Forest Home 134 2,826 $159.00 Greenfield, WI
11  Tuesday Sundowners#1 45 2,810 $155.00 Hubertus, WI
12 Jennings Team 224 2,806 $153.00 Neillsville, WI
13 K Town Kronies 425 2,790 $152.00 Pleasant Pr, WI
14 Bely Up 51 2,788 $150.00 Lannon, WI
15 Carpenter's District Council # 127 2,787 $149.00 Milwaukee, WI
16  Drouillard Team 50 2,786 $148.00 Germantown, WI
17 Kopp's Crew 67 2,780 $148.00 Saint Francis, WI
18 SNAFU Seniors 76 2,766 $147.00 Fond DuLac, WI
19 Leaker's Place 340 2,765 $146.00 Glenwood City, WI
20 Al'sBoys 48 2,764 $145.00 Menomonee Falls, WI
21 Wheeler Bowling Center 493 2,763 $144.00 Elkhorn, WI
22 O"Sullivans 263 2,753 $144.00 Milwaukee, WI
23 Mark Wukoman's Painting 475 2,752 $142.50 Mukwonago, WI
23  Alzheimer Masters 418 2,752 $142.50 Milwaukee, WI
25 Whiner's 480 2,750 $141.00 So Milwaukee, WI
26 Falcon Bowl #2 94 2,747 $141.00 Milwaukee, WI
27  Jaeger Team 49 2,744 $140.00 Menomonee Fls, WI
28 Cenex #2 187 2,742 $139.00 Two Rivers, WI
29 Bowlin Buddies 371 2,741 $138.00 Mishicot, WI
30 Holtans Sporting Goods 310 2,739 $137.00 Whitehall, WI
31 Mattefs Team 53 2,737 $137.00 Germantown, WI
32 TheBlueRibbon Tavern 84 2,736 $136.00 Waukesha, WI
33 RudesLanes 303 2,735 $135.00 Sun Prairie, WI
34 UXC 481 2,734 $134.00 Cudahy, WI
35 Wacas 21 2,729 $133.00 Waldo, WI
36 Maple Grove Farms 201 2,728 $133.00 Wisconsin Dells, WI
37 Town & Country Ladies 431 2,727 $132.00 Mukwonago, WI
38 CocaCola 491 2,724 $130.50 Eau Claire, WI
38 MoyleTeam 279 2,724 $130.50 Milwaukee, WI
40 Collin'sCrew 72 2,722 $129.00 Saint Francis, WI
41 BraksBoys 214 2,721 $129.00 DeForest, WI
42 DeKerf Team #3 288 2,719 $128.00 Chilton, WI
43  Parker Team 211 2,718 $127.00 Pamyra, WI
44  Megna's Pro Shop 38 2,715 $126.00 West Allis, WI
45 Bob-E-Lanes #69 43 2,713 $126.00 Burlington, WI
46 Carney Team 52 2,712 $125.00 Germantown, WI
47  Weiman's Sport Center Team #2 91 2,710 $124.00 Plymouth, WI
48 PWL Enterprises 95 2,709 $123.00 Kenosha, WI
49 RichieRich Pro Shop 305 2,708 $122.00 Eau Claire, WI
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50
51
52
52

55
56
57
58
59
59
59
59
59

65
66
66
68
68
68
71
71
73
74
75
76
7
7
79
80
80
82
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
92
92
92
95
96
96
96
99
99
101
102
103
104
104
106
107

Pro Shop

Axberg Team

Greg's Gang

Trade Tech

V | P Feeds

Altoona Family Restaurant
Geary Construction
Black Cloud #2
Carpenter's District Council #
Matty's Bar & Girill
Zelenski Carpentry
Loether's Refinishing
Spuncast

Banyai Team

Full House

Plainfield Bowl

Best Maid Cookies
Johnni€e's Bar

Zirbel Grain Farms #2
Rolling Thunder

J& R Excavating
Siebecker Team

Old Geezers

Larry's Quality Snacks
Old Tuesday Guys
Wabeno Bowl
Pinsetters

E. C. Cats

Watertown Bowl 19
Niemi Team

Baraboo USBC Bowling Assn.

Star Plus One

Herlache

The Screw Balls
Stranney Team

Make Shifts

4 Guys 8 Balls

We Are Getting Old
Village Lanes Pro Shop
GRC Bowl

Burnham Bowl
Sallazg's 703 Club
Watertown Bow! Fifteen
Inlaws 4

Team Upson U.SA.
New Kids On The Block
State Bank

"Spare Me"

Watertown Bow! #1
O"sullivansli

Bills Pumping

Young At Heart

Barb's Boys

Rock River Pro Shop

S & RANd The Girls
Pace Setters

Toby's Supper Club
Card Sharks

203

63
102
115
458

59
153

75
124
159
430
414
337
216
341
488
459
461

392
146

56
450

26
206
407
227
490
382

97

16
453
532
111
369
336
302

79
378
420
477
485
219
343
549
266
471
209
188
264
230
387
417
501
205
398
103
148

2,706 $122.00
2,705 $121.00
2,704 $119.50
2,704 $119.50
2,701 $118.00
2,700 $118.00
2,699 $117.00
2,698 $116.00
2,696 $115.00
2,692 $113.00
2,692 $113.00
2,692 $113.00
2,692 $113.00
2,692 $113.00
2,687 $111.00
2,684 $110.00
2,681 $108.50
2,681 $108.50
2,680 $106.67
2,680 $106.67
2,680 $106.66
2,679 $104.50
2,679 $104.50
2,678 $104.00
2,677 $103.00
2,673 $102.00
2,672 $101.00
2,670 $100.00
2,670 $100.00
2,668 $99.00
2,667 $97.50
2,667 $97.50
2,665 $96.00
2,663 $95.50
2,663 $95.50
2,662 $93.50
2,662 $93.50
2,660 $92.50
2,660 $92.50
2,657 $90.50
2,657 $90.50
2,655 $89.00
2,653 $88.00
2,653 $88.00
2,653 $88.00
2,652 $86.00
2,651 $84.67
2,651 $84.66
2,651 $84.67
2,650 $82.50
2,650 $82.50
2,649 $82.00
2,648 $81.00
2,647 $80.00
2,646 $78.50
2,646 $78.50
2,644 $78.00
2,641 $77.00

Waukesha, WI
Beach Park, IL
New Berlin, WI
Waukesha, WI
Spring Valley, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Grafton, WI

Oak Creek, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Burlington, WI
Woodruff, WI
Watertown, WI
West Allis, WI
Emerald, WI
Wild Rose, WI
River Falls, Wi
River Falls, Wi
Burlington, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Monroe, WI
Elroy, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Kenosha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Wabeno, WI
Janesville, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Watertown, WI
Hancock, Ml
Baraboo, WI
Germantown, WI
Franklin, WI
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Walworth, WI
Green Bay, WI
Fitchburg, WI
Superior, WI
Kenosha, WI
West Milwaukee, WI
West Allis, WI
Watertown, WI
Glenwood City, WI
New Berlin, WI
Waukesha, WI

Prt Washingtn, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Watertown, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Onalaska, WI
Racine, Wi
Grafton, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
Muskego, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Pardeeville, WI
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108 Ashwaubenon Lanes 344 2,639 $76.00 GreenBay, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,253.00
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mark Wukoman's Painting 475 2,698 $1,100.00 Mukwonago, WI
2 Larry's Quality Snacks 26 2,678 $550.00 Kenosha, WI
3  Axberg Team 63 2,654 $250.00 Beach Park, IL
4  Toby's Supper Club 103 2,644 $176.00 Cottage Grove, WI
5 Pro Shop 203 2,636 $160.00 Waukesha, WI
6 KendaTire & Whesl 356 2,621 $140.00 North Prairie, WI
7 Megnas Pro Shop 38 2,613 $135.00 West Allis, WI
8 Old Tuesday Guys 206 2,548 $131.00 Waukesha, WI
9 Fourways 368 2,541 $125.00 DeForest, WI
10 Moyle Team 279 2,517 $117.00 Milwaukee, WI
11 Stateline Gutter Helmet 273 2,515 $110.00 South Wayne, WI
12 2 Left's"N" 2 Right's 107 2,506 $102.00 Madison, WI
13 TheFort 246 2,494 $94.00 Oconto, WI
14  Loether's Refinishing 414 2,493 $86.00 Woodruff, Wi
15 LewensFinance 57 2,492 $79.00 Racine, WI
16  Anchor Lanesl| 140 2,487 $71.00 Plymouth, WI
17 Kenrac 237 2,481 $63.00 Franksville, WI
18 AppleValley LanesPro Shop 247 2,473 $55.00 Manitowoc, WI
19 Young At Heart 387 2,458 $48.00 Racine, WI
20 Shock & Awe 322 2,447 $40.00 Onalaska, WI
20 Dream Team 451 2,447 $40.00 Oshkosh, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,672.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,925.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rosewicz, Dale M / Jorgensen, 494 1,547 $1,700.00 New Berlin, WI
Bruce A
2 Box, Gregory S/ Lange, Rob 203 1,523 $3850.00 Waukesha, WI
3 Marks, Eugene M / Czysz, 242 1,506 $500.00 New Berlin, WI
Thomas A
4 Kraft, Jerry A / Krugman, James 105 1,503 $365.00 Waunakee, WI
H
5 Bates, Ronald W / MacL eod, 261 1,489 $300.00 Grafton, WI
Donad G
6 Schultz, LindaL / Benninger, Ron 219 1,480 $207.00 Watertown, WI
w
7 Mc Fadyen, Robert L / Rudahl, 298 1,477 $160.00 Eau Claire, WI
Patrick R
8 Huff, Robert A / Marotz, Steven 289 1,472 $145.00 Clintonville, WI
R
9 DeGrace, John G/ Hanssen, 39 1,469 $131.00 Milwaukee, WI
Corne' M
10 Megna, John C/ Bergner, Dwight 38 1,468 $125.00 West Allis, WI
L
11 Heisterman, Timothy D / 395 1,465 $115.00 Milwaukee, WI
Chambliss, H. Lee
12 Grygie, Randy J/ Krueger, Sid D 411 1,460 $111.50 Oshkosh, WI
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12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

22

24

25
26

26

28
28

28

31

32

33

35

36

37

37

39

40

41

41
43

Saeger, Melvin G / Saeger,
Wilfred E

Roeder, Marc W / DeFord, Steven
E

Jastroch, Robert / Schleicher, Tim
J

St. Martin, Todd / Murack,
Kenneth R

Caley, Brian W / Dorota, Dave D
Gunst, David E / Zuern, Jeffrey T
Hammerle, William S/ Néllis,
Roland E

O'Keane, John / Lakritz, Howard
S

Haberstein, Tom / Enders, Chuck
Meyers, Daniel M / Szpara, Roger
S

Sime, Richard H / Spoerry, David
A

Liermann, Andrew L / Steinpreis,
Steven M

Wandel, Dean R/ Green, Bart C
LaCoursiere, Scott A / Seppa,
Daniel J

Dettmann, Ronald D / Schoenfelt,
Fred J

Ceretto, Anthony / Fuller, Paul R
WEelch, Thomas R / Welch,
George H

McCracken, Tom D / Gibson,
Randy J

Chandler, Earl F/ Grossman,
DennisC

Princl, Edward R/ Vesely,
Lawrence L

Hendrickson, Todd R/
Rattenbach, Tony G

Pier, Richard L / Leafe, Dean H
Gregory, Dale R/ Thompson,
James A

Haselwander, John P/ Greiber,
DennisL

Godersky, David J/ Keller,
Jeffery P

Szalewski, Mark A / Glynn,
Timothy A

August, Steve J/ Wilcox, Larry
G J

Ginder, Donald E / Berg, Michael
L

Lettenberger, Mike A / Olson,
Tod D

Polzin, Rory R/ Apps, David A
Larson, Bob E / Wonders,
Richard L

Behnke, Rex A / Behnke, Richard
J

188

532

516

482

184

252

114

262

409
209

524

142

125
469

539

43
168

490

362

537

410

543
336

24

472

94

169

491

247

488
237

512

1,460
1,453
1,452
1,450
1,449
1,446
1,444

1,438

1,436
1,432

1,432

1,430

1,429
1,427

1,427

1,426
1,426

1,426

1,425

1,423

1,420

1,419
1,417

1,416

1,415

1,415

1,413

1,412

1,409

1,409
1,408

1,404

$111.50
$109.00
$107.00
$106.00
$105.00
$103.00
$103.00

$102.00

$101.00
$101.00

$101.00

$100.00

$100.00
$99.50

$99.50

$98.67
$98.66

$98.67

$98.00

$98.00

$97.00

$97.00
$97.00

$96.00

$96.00

$96.00

$95.00

$95.00

$94.50

$94.50
$94.00

$94.00

Watertown, WI
Franklin, WI
New Berlin, WI
Franklin, WI
Galeng, IL
Neosho, WI
Sussex, WI

Cedarburg, Wi

Mountain, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Janesville, WI
Plymouth, WI

Wauwatosa, WI
Madison, WI

Jefferson, WI

Burlington, WI
Sharon, WI

Eau Claire, WI
Madison, WI

Wausau, WI

Lake Tomahawk, WI

Menominee, M1
Walworth, WI

Sauk City, Wi

Prt Washingtn, WI

Milwaukee, WI
Sharon, Wi

Eau Claire, WI
Manitowoc, WI

Wild Rose, WI
Franksville, Wi

Peshtigo, WI
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45

45
45

48

48

50

50
52

53

56

57

57

57

57

61

61

63

65
65

67
68
68
70
71
72
72
74

74
74

7

78

Miller, Jeffrey A / Cifaldi, Tony
D

Cook, Don M / Luther, Butch R
Obermueller, Theresa/
Obermueller, Robert L

Schrank, Horst E / Dunn, Robert
H

Vande Zande, DennisK /
Schwark, Wayne C

Bulkow, Clifford M / Seering,
Thomas D

Deal, David L / Deal, Thomas W
Van Hoogen, JamesH /
Rodriguez, Richard J
Szymonowicz, Dennis J/ Stauty,
William J

Miller, Gregory M / Knox, Phillip
L

Maxim, Russdll R / Gonwa,
Gregory G

Kemmerling, Bruce G/
Steinhorst, Bob A

Elliott, Charles/ Ewers, Jerry H
Koth, Russ F / Rakoczy, Steve L
Dodge, James E / Fincutter,
George A

Kreiter, Michael J/ Rudolph,
William J

Anderson, William G/
Bergemann, Gordon C

Schwenn, John C / Karstens, John
P

Wobick, Terry L / Topping,
Michael J

Gerth, Donald E, Jr / Ausloos,
John C

Wedl, Tom A / Meind, William J
Westphal, Timothy F / Westphal,
James P

Marsh, Jon / Vanegeren, Robert
Strom, Rudolph / Dubey, Gary L
Werlein, Gerald R/ Lucas, Daniel
P

Ramseier, Ralph R / Schoepke,
Richard L

Shafer, Anthony M / Knegendorf,
Albert C

Ammon, John F / Nelson, Paul M
Fox, Ronnie E / Hanson, Claire
Ciskowski, Dennis J/
Stemplewski, Ronald

Cofer, David L / Filbrandt, Jack
Timm, Brian L / Mackowiak,
David J

McNally, Patrick M /
Michaowski, Frank A

Klotz, Steven G / Wegner, David
A

62

237
341

45

223

332

418
473

377

418

216

220

109

326

493

125

274

107

39

262

503
516

408
97
69

445

458

146

312
11

403
540

304

260

1,401

1,401
1,401

1,400

1,400

1,399

1,399
1,398

1,395
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,392
1,392
1,391
1,391
1,390

1,389

1,387
1,387

1,386
1,385
1,385
1,384
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,381

1,381
1,381

1,380

1,379

$93.00

$93.00
$93.00

$92.50

$92.50

$92.00

$92.00
$91.00

$91.00
$90.50
$90.50
$90.00
$89.25
$89.25
$89.25
$89.25
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

$87.00

$87.00
$87.00

$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.50
$84.50
$83.67

$83.66
$83.67

$83.00

$83.00

Rice Lake, WI

Franksville, WI
Emerald, WI

Hubertus, WI
Brandon, WI
Sheboygan, WI

Milwaukee, WI
Prt Washingtn, WI

Superior, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Allis, WI
Watertown, WI
Columbus, WI
Mequon, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Monroe, WI
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Cedarburg, WI

Jefferson, WI
New Berlin, WI

Townsend, WI
Hancock, M|
Saint Francis, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Spring Valley, WI
Monroe, WI
Whitehall, Wi
Racine, WI

Summit Lake, WI
Manawa, WI

Racine, WI

Grafton, WI
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78
80

80

82

82

85

85
87

88

88

88
88

88
88
94
94
94

94
98

98

98

101

101

101

104

105

106

106

108
108

108

111

Hood, Kevin M / Stratton, Brad J
Labar, David J/ Compton, Andy
R

Boyer, Charles P/ Lucas, Jeffrey
R

Severance, Harry W / Evans,
Dean A

Sadenwasser, Steve G / Ternouth,
Ron G

Sirianni, Joe F, Jr / Gallagher,
Twoie, Il

Strege, Ronald O / Wickert,
Herschel F

Bade, Tim D / Terbeest, Randy L
Westmoreland, Michael L /
Becker, Donald W

Hildebrand, Donald G / Van Ert,
Michael L

Massey, David L / Fosdick, James
L

Hartfield, Tim J/ Behnke, Ron R
Vioski, Nancy G/ Vioski,
Kenneth R

Petry, John C / Merfeld, Gary W
Brzoza, Walter P/ Diener, Dick A
Crapp, Dan J/ Babler, David L
Harrison, Lynn E / Lutzen, Peter
P

Nelson, Edward A / Giese, Lloyd
E

Onstine, Steven B / Duncan, Carl
Kinney, Kyrie E / Johnson,
CharlesC

Kunda, Beverly A / Bacskai, Jan
R

Sinkula, Dale A / Zomboracz,
William H

Wendtland, Donald E / Kais,
James M

Wiedmeyer, Ken L / Weiterman,
Rick J

Madison, Jeffery C / Kerber, Jeff
J

Hansen, Richard W / Zakowski,
Steven C

Underwood, Steven W / Seidler,
Bob E

Schilcher, Michadl L / Baginski,
Florian

Richardson, Timothy J/ Lund,
Thomas R

Roberts, Bruce A / Niemi, Mark J
Sabol, Robert J/ Retzack,
Thomas E

Leszczynski, Randy R / Clark,
Ronald J

Rohleder, Allen J/ Kashishian,
Jeffrey G

264
507

45

334

205

106

337

223
402

497

103

511
239

230
244

81
301
312

491
99

205

270

257

55

232

238

305

510

511

264
334

537

442

1,379 $83.00
1,378 $82.00

1,378 $82.00
1,376 $81.50
1,376 $81.50
1,375 $81.00
1,374 $80.50

1,374 $80.50
1,373 $80.00

1,372 $78.83
1,372 $78.83

1,372 $78.83
1,372 $78.83

1,372 $78.83
1,372 $78.85
1,370 $77.25
1,370 $77.25
1,370 $77.25

1,370 $77.25
1,369 $76.00

1,369 $76.00
1,369 $76.00
1,368 $75.00
1,368 $75.00
1,368 $75.00
1,367 $74.00
1,366 $74.00
1,365 $73.50
1,365 $73.50

1,364 $73.00
1,364 $73.00

1,364 $73.00

1,363 $72.00

Menomonee Falls, WI
Green Bay, WI

Hubertus, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Muskego, WI
Monona, WI
Watertown, WI

Brandon, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Glendde, WI
Cottage Grove, WI

Peshtigo, WI
Kansasville, WI

Onalaska, WI
Green Bay, WI
Madison, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Whitehall, Wi

Eau Claire, WI
Blue River, Wi

Muskego, WI
Waukesha, Wi
Grafton, WI
Hubertus, WI
Muskego, WI
Racine, Wi
Eau Claire, WI
Antigo, WI
Peshtigo, WI

Menomonee Falls, WI
Sheboygan, WI

Wausau, WI

Menomonee Fls, WI
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112

112

112

115

115

115

118

119

119

119

119

123

123

123
126

126
128

128

128

128

128
133

133
133

133

133

133

139
139

139

142

142
144

144

Brunk, Roger F/ Schramer,
DennisJ

Kleutgen, Ron / Dunn, Robert M,
Jr

Crump, Reid G / Retzlaff, Gary
Otto, Ray / Johnson, Peter D
Ames, Don J/ Ames, Roger D
David, Jim R/ Johnson, Wayne A
Cisz, Larry F/ Skrepenski, Scott
S

Udelhofen, Steve M / Holmes,
Rick A

Thorson, Roger M / Thorson,
AllenE

Christianson, Roger / Higgins,
Michael J

Gosh, Curt E/ LeHouillier, Brian
J

Chwala, Helen (Holly) M /
Werner, Jean A

Marsicek, Donald R/ Marsicek,
Robert J

Knutson, Tom C/ Knutson, Mike
Smith, Wayne M / Carlson,
Robert W

Rozek, Patricia A / Garcia, Hank
Froemming, Pat T, Sr/
Froemming, Peter J

Miller, James R / Stawicki, Robert
S

Schriener, Richard M / Ruggles,
William P

Heiser, Michael A / Smith, Dale
L, Sr

Collins, James P/ Lavelle, Kent S
Zellmer, Michael D/
Wohlbedacht, David C

Matson, Rich L / Elia, Sergio F
McNamee, Michagl T/ Shidell,
Thomas W

Drews, William E / Boley, Gary
L, Sr

Checkai, Kenneth L / Kieckbusch,
William F

Lockman, Daniel L / Rasmussen,
David W

Garbe, Danidl A / Johnson, Bob
Stelter, Kent W / Woodford,
LavernR

Lemke, Don M / Ambuehl,
DennisR

Iniguez, Marcelino / Haase,
Wayne R

Fochs, Carl / Walker, Dennis J
Williams, Thomas C / Dillenbeck,
Roger C

DeKerf, Steven J, Sr/ Schanke,
Wayne A

277

488

518

536

180

336

406

180

376

379

484

200

373

436
168

204
128

482

42

16

72
493

63
538

194

122

103

234
308

128

210

415
297

287

1,362
1,362
1,362
1,361
1,361
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,359
1,359
1,359
1,358

1,358

1,358
1,357

1,357
1,356

1,356

1,356

1,356

1,356
1,355

1,355
1,355

1,355

1,355

1,355

1,354
1,354

1,354

1,353

1,353
1,352

1,352

$71.66
$71.67
$71.67
$70.67
$70.66
$70.67
$70.00
$69.25
$69.25
$69.25
$69.25
$68.00

$68.00

$68.00
$67.00

$67.00
$66.00

$66.00

$66.00

$66.00

$66.00
$64.15

$64.17
$64.17

$64.17

$64.17

$64.17

$63.00
$63.00

$63.00

$62.00

$62.00
$61.25

$61.25

Greenfield, WI
Wild Rose, WI
Berlin, WI
Oconomowoc, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Walworth, WI
Waukesha, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Stoughton, WI
Superior, WI
Franklin, WI
Watertown, WI

New Holstein, WI

Burlington, WI
Sharon, Wi

Muskego, WI
Oconomowoc, WI

Franklin, WI
Racine, WI
Baraboo, WI

Saint Francis, WI
Elkhorn, Wi

Beach Park, IL
Wausau, WI

Watertown, WI
Brookfield, WI
Cottage Grove, WI

South Belait, 1L
Eau Claire, WI

Oconomowoc, WI
Brown Deer, WI

Sayner, WI
Eau Claire, WI

Chilton, WI
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144

144

148

149

149

151

151

153

153

153

153
157

157

157

157

157

162

162

162

162

166

167

167

167

167

171

171

171

171
171

176
176

176

Christensen, Arlen W /
Christensen, Lee E

Grignon, Steve D, Sr / Forbeck,
Dean

Peterson, Richard L / Mewhorter,
Stephen E

Wenzel, ThomasH / Franklin,
Robert A

Latham, Irving R / Trautman,
James A

Knoblauch, Jim F/ Muehl, Peter
A

Lauterbach, Donald J/ Graf,
Stephen M

Johnson, Kym R/ Dowling, Philip
L

Adams, Ronald / Tollefsen,
Richard P

Volk, Jerrold C / Bussan, Donald
A

Olson, Scott D / Sell, Bill
Eskowski, Myron / Burmester,
Thomas A

McDowell, Joe/ Plutchak,
William

Goetler, Fred B / Schlote, Wayne
R

Hummel, Dean W / Wickstrom,
JmR

Cardosa, Edward R / Schmidt,
Randall A

Aspinal, Shirley M / Aspinall,
Gerald A

Spoor, Lyle J/ Zuberbier, Lee A
Rose, Allen J/ Kroll, Randy W
Viola, PatriciaM / Conway,
David R

Kaminski, Hal / Peschl, Clyde J
Maly, Donald L / Kepler, Fred J
Johnson, William R/ Matson,
George M

Hughes, James D, Jr / Schorbahn,
James E

Nicks, Kenneth G, Sr / Geary,
Steven V

Jens, Mark R / Steinbrenner,
DennisC

Zwieg, Neal C/ Gleesing,
Michael H

Cudnohufsky, Jared L / Sherby,
Dave J

Thole, David D / Thuli, Paul B
Grosskreutz, William C / Passon,
Michael D

Hill, DianaL / Gilbert, Fred R
Glass, Dennis S/ VandeBerg,
Wendell L

Saporito, Jon P/ Jarr, Ronald P

80

175

305

66

331

203

449

474

70

363

150
483

149

131

135
435
412
199
176
369
153
241
310
153

41

535

296

289

222

261

1,352

1,352

1,351

1,350

1,350

1,349

1,349

1,348

1,348

1,348

1,348
1,347

1,347
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,346
1,346
1,346
1,346
1,344
1,343
1,343
1,343
1,343
1,342
1,342

1,342

1,342
1,342

1,341
1,341

1,341

$61.25

$61.25

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$59.00

$59.00

$58.25

$58.25

$58.25

$58.25
$56.60

$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$54.00
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$52.40
$52.40

$52.40

$52.40
$52.40

$50.75
$50.75

$50.75

Madison, WI
Appleton, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Saint Francis, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Waukesha, Wi
Oshkosh, WI
Madison, WI
Saint Francis, WI
DeForest, WI

Neenah, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Winthrop Harbor, IL
Beloit, WI
Menominee, M1
Milwaukee, WI
Honey Creek, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Watertown, WI
Cuba City, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Racine, WI
Whitehall, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Cudahy, WI
Ashippun, WI

Iron Mountain, M|

Lancaster, WI
Clintonville, WI

Waukesha, WI
Waupun, WI

Grafton, WI
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176
180

180

180
180

180
185
185
187
187
189
190
190
190
190
194
194
194
194

198
198

200

200

202
202

202

205
205

205
208

208
210

210

210

210

210

210

Bjorgo, Ronnie D / Aasen, John E
Miller, Charles R / Nelson, Steven
J

Gallagher, Martin T / Fiedler,
Wayne A

Gorecki, Alan P/ Strait, Jerry E
Huiras, Rock F/ Honea, Thomas
G, IV

Unterbrink, Danny E / Pfeiffer,
Thomas A

Starks, Scott E / Hatch, Kevin J
Jones, Clyde L / Morehouse, Ivy
Brown, Mike T / Thomm, Jeff L
Prudhom, Gene/ Lueckfeld,
Gordon T

Symes, Dick / Exferd, Emmett S
Price, David R/ Steen, Mark A
Higgins, Earl J, Jr / King, Gary E
Osterlie, Byron D / Thiele, Rick G
Malkmus, Augie N / Dix, Scott D
Lundberg, Larry A / Weddel,
Roger L

Anderson, Rick W / McDonald,
CalH

Franciskovich, Dennis J/ Daniel,
JmR

Niemi, Eino R/ Karvakko, Dennis
R

Wukoman, Mark S/ Natoli, Joe
Marinkovich, Michael J/ Kunda,
Cary J

Obermueller, Bernie J/ Brandt,
David L

Olgjinczak, Greg E / Marsicek,
William G

Franz, Roger O/ Grall, Roger L
Walczak, Dave S/ Schilling,
Jeffrey A, Sr

Beinemann, Tom R/ Horzen, Jim
E

Cerar, Joe T, Jr/ Young, CraigH
Nickerson, Jeff K / Barthenheier,
DennisC

Green, Gary N / Savoy, Todd W
Rediske, Michael E / Klug, James
W

Miller, Daryl D / Brown, Daniel R
Gonzaez, Ramiro M, Jr / Alvarez,
George, Sr

Cardosa, Mary S/ Birchfield,
Michael C

Williams, Barbara L / Amundson,
Sharon B

Haese, Bucky / Krukowski,
Robert

Miels, Harold J, Jr / Sattler,
William C

Miller, Elliott P/ Rauls, Edward J

311
151

106

127
133

240
361
400
146
390
407
490
348
321
249
514
476
155

97

475
51

338

373

17
405

330

529
528

339
349

274
235

135

448

372

263

211

1,341 $50.75
1,340 $49.40

1,340 $49.40

1,340 $49.40
1,340 $49.40

1,340 $49.40
1,339 $48.00
1,339 $48.00
1,338 $47.50
1,338 $47.50
1,337 $47.00
1,336 $46.25
1,336 $46.25
1,336 $46.25
1,336 $46.25
1,335 $44.75
1,335 $44.75
1,335 $44.75
1,335 $44.75

1,334 $44.00
1,334 $44.00

1,333 $43.00
1,333 $43.00

1,332 $42.67
1,332 $42.67

1,332 $42.66

1,330 $41.66
1,330 $41.67

1,330 $41.67
1,329 $41.00

1,329 $41.00
1,328 $39.26

1,328 $39.29
1,328 $39.29
1,328 $39.29
1,328 $39.29

1,328 $39.29

Strum, WI
Richland Center, WI

Monona, WI

Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Champaign, IL
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Monroe, WI
Racine, WI
Wabeno, WI

Eau Claire, WI
Pewaukee, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Saint Germain, WI

Hancock, M1

Mukwonago, WI
Lannon, WI

Baldwin, WI
New Holstein, WI

Manitowoc, WI
Oak Creek, WI

Sheboygan, WI

Greendale, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI

New Richmond, WI
Spring Grove, MN

Monroe, WI
Racine, WI

Milwaukee, WI
Chilton, WI

Manitowoc, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Palmyra, WI
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210 Psonak, Larry J/ McBride, Mike 169 1,328 $39.29  Sharon, WI
(0]
217 Trask, Herbert A / Cockerham, 401 1,327 $38.00 Milwaukee, WI
Elzie, J
217 Weiss, Scott E / Brodziski, Tom 60 1,327 $38.00 Mondovi, WI
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,308.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Box, Gregory S/ Lange, Rob 203 1,507 $900.00 Waukesha, WI
2 Rosewicz, DaleM / Jorgensen, 494 1,437 $450.00 New Berlin, WI
Bruce A
3 LaCoursiere, Scott A / Seppa, 469 1,425 $250.00 Madison, WI
Daniel J
4  Megna, John C/ Bergner, Dwight 38 1,417 $180.00 West Allis, WI
L
5 Lettenberger, Mike A / Olson, 247 1,396 $130.00 Manitowoc, WI
Tod D
6 Huff, Robert A / Marotz, Steven 289 1,389 $125.00 Clintonville, Wi
R
7 Massey, David L / Fosdick, James 103 1,372 $100.00 Cottage Grove, Wi
L
8 St Martin, Todd / Murack, 482 1,369 $90.00 Franklin, WI
Kenneth R
9 Sirianni, Joe F, Jr / Gallagher, 106 1,362 $88.00 Monona, WI
Twoie, Il
10 Lockman, Daniel L / Rasmussen, 103 1,355 $85.00 Cottage Grove, WI
David W
11 Labar, David J/ Compton, Andy 507 1,343 $83.00 Green Bay, WI
R
12 Richardson, Timothy J/ Lund, 511 1,341 $81.00 Peshtigo, WI
ThomasR
13 Schwenn, John C/ Karstens, John 107 1,337 $79.00 Madison, WI
P
14 Brzoza, Walter P/ Diener, Dick A 244 1,335 $75.50 Green Bay, WI
14 Hartfield, Tim J/ Behnke, Ron R 511 1,335 $75.50 Peshtigo, WI
16  Cook, Don M / Luther, Butch R 237 1,331 $70.00 Franksville, WI
17 Larson, Bob E/ Wonders, 237 1,327 $68.00 Franksville, WI
Richard L
18 Yannaras, Gus P/ Traber, DadeR 356 1,317 $67.00 North Prairie, WI
19 Meyers, Daniel M / Szpara, Roger 209 1,316 $65.00 Milwaukee, WI
S
20 McNally, Patrick M / 304 1,313 $62.50 Racine, WI
Michalowski, Frank A
20 Miller, James R / Stawicki, Robert 482 1,313 $62.50 Franklin, WI
S
22  Rose, Allen 3/ Kroll, Randy W 199 1,309 $60.00 Watertown, WI
23 Udelhofen, Steve M / Holmes, 180 1,305 $59.00 Pr Du Chien, WI
Rick A
24  Matson, Rich L / Elia, Sergio F 63 1,299 $56.00 Beach Park, IL
24 Rohleder, Allen J/ Kashishian, 442 1,299 $56.00 Menomonee Fls, WI
Jeffrey G
26  Olson, Scott D / S, Bill 150 1,297 $54.00 Neenah, WI
27 Knoblauch, Jim F/ Muehl, Peter 203 1,295 $52.00 Waukesha, WI

A
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28 Green, Gary N/ Savoy, Todd W 339 1,293 $50.00 New Richmond, WI
28 Bade, Tim D/ Terbeest, Randy L 223 1,293 $50.00 Brandon, WI
30 Wukoman, Mark S/ Natoli, Joe 475 1,286 $46.50 Mukwonago, WI
30 Greenfield, Robert D / Alivo, 356 1,286 $46.50 North Prairie, WI
Joseph M
32 Gosh, Curt E/ LeHouillier, Brian 484 1,284 $44.00 Franklin, WI
J
33 Unterbrink, Danny E / Pfeiffer, 240 1,281 $42.00 Champaign, IL
Thomas A
33 Kott, Gary D/ Leavy, Robert J 247 1,281 $42.00 Manitowoc, WI
35 DeKerf, Steven J, Sr/ Schanke, 287 1,280 $39.00 Chilton, Wi
Wayne A
36 Madison, Jeffery C/ Kerber, Jeff 232 1,279 $38.00 Muskego, WI
J
37 Beinemann, Tom R/ Horzen, Jm 330 1,268 $36.00 Sheboygan, WI
E
38 Peterson, Richard L / Mewhorter, 305 1,265 $34.00 EauClaire, WI
Stephen E
39 Grosskreutz, William C / Passon, 289 1,261 $32.00 Clintonville, WI
Michael D
39 Ross, Jeffrey A/ Lee, Jeff T 244 1,261 $32.00 Green Bay, WI
41  Fennig, Thomas D / Schrubbe, 475 1,259 $30.00 Mukwonago, WI
Ray E
42  Willems, Rick W / Ruffalo, 317 1,258 $28.00 Gurnee, IL
Thomas J
43  Kleutgen, Ron/ Dunn, Raobert M, 488 1,257 $26.00 Wild Rose, WI
Jr
44  Burns, William R/ Smith, Ted L 469 1,256 $24.00 Madison, WI
44 Lister, William R/ Westerlund, 387 1,256 $24.00 Racine, WI
Kimw
46 Horzen, Rick J/ Karbe, Butch D 330 1,250 $22.00 Sheboygan, WI
47 Vande Zande, DennisK / 223 1,249 $20.00 Brandon, WI
Schwark, Wayne C
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,230.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,538.00
Singles, 75 & Older, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kaminski, Hal 369 774 $350.00 Milwaukee, WI
2 Garcia, Hank 204 763 $175.00 Muskego, WI
3 Haselwander, John P 24 743 $95.00 Sauk City, WI
4 Reynolds, Shirlee P 189 740 $65.00 Watertown, WI
5 Froemming, Pat T, Sr 128 736 $50.00 Oconomowoc, WI
6 Plutchak, William 149 732 $40.00 Winthrop Harbor, 1L
7 Maynard, Elmer L 149 720 $39.00 Winthrop Harbor, 1L
8 Schoenfelt, Fred J 539 716 $39.00 Jefferson, Wi
9 Peacock, Gary W 182 715 $38.00 Potosi, WI
10 Mosher, ElImer D 382 714 $38.00 Watertown, WI
10 Yakich,val J 85 714 $38.00 Waupaca, WI
12 Hawn, George E 132 713 $37.00 Muscoda, WI
13 Hanson, Ronald D 306 710 $37.00 Osseo, WI
14 Vanderhei, Doug C, Sr 265 708 $36.00 Waukesha, WI
15 Hermanson, Jerry L 1 707 $32.50 Monona, WI
15 Grdl, Roger L 17 707 $32.50 Manitowoc, WI
17 Gennerman, Victor E 193 704 $31.50 Watertown, WI
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17 LeMere, Clay X 450 704 $31.50 Oshkosh, WI
19 Parker, Issac M 211 702 $31.00 Palmyra, WI
20 Aspindl, Gerad A 435 700 $31.00 Honey Creek, WI
21 Dorota, Dave D 184 697 $30.00 Gaena, IL
22  McDowel, Larry C 278 696 $30.00 Monona, WI
22  Larson, Eugene O 460 696 $30.00 River Falls, WI
24  Barbera, Ronald A 391 695 $29.00 Racine, WI
25 Symes, Dick 407 693 $28.50 Wabeno, WI
25 Baginski, Florian 510 693 $28.50 Antigo, WI
27  Johnson, William R 241 692 $27.00 Racine, WI
28 Haupt, Edward G, Jr 267 687 $27.00 Waukesha, WI
29  Prudhom, Gene 390 685 $26.00 Racine, WI
30 McDowell, Joe 149 684 $26.00 Winthrop Harbor, 1L
31 Kusilek, Vernon G 456 683 $25.00 River Falls, WI
32 Behnke, Roger W 452 682 $24.00 Fond DuLac, WI
33  Moths, Richard V 143 681 $24.00 Saukville, WI
34  Phillips, Gene A 320 679 $23.00 Onalaska, WI
35 Bohlman, DdeR 19 677 $22.00 New Berlin, WI
36 Parker, Billy E 201 676 $21.50 Wisconsin Dells, WI
36 Strom, Rudolph 97 676 $21.50 Hancock, MI
38 Oates, Fred D 391 675 $20.00 Racine, WI
39 Phelps, ElaineA 435 672 $19.00 Honey Creek, WI
39 Menke, Edward A 417 672 $19.00 Grafton, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,768.00
Singles, 70-74, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Karbe ButchD 330 799 $400.00 Sheboygan, WI
2 Golbricht, Delmar R 196 781 $200.00 Menomonee Falls, WI
3 Ginder, Donad E 491 780 $130.00 Eau Claire, WI
4 Miller, Elliott P 211 766 $90.00 Palmyra, WI
5 Buhs, Richard D 410 762 $70.00 Lake Tomahawk, WI
6 Nelson, Paul M 146 758 $60.00 Monroe, WI
7 Reim, DuWayneC 170 750 $55.00 Kimberly, WI
8 Bonk, TomS 10 745 $48.00 Monticello, WI
9 Kéler, Edward W 152 740 $45.00 Muscoda, WI
10 Karvakko, DennisR 97 738 $43.00 Hancock, Ml
11  Princl, Edward R 537 736 $40.00 Wausau, WI
12 Willms, Richard J 162 732 $38.00 Pewaukee, WI
13 Hoepner, Terry M 489 731 $38.00 Mondovi, WI
14  Schmid, Walter, Jr 447 730 $38.00 Oshkosh, WI
15 Danid,JmR 155 722 $37.00 Saint Germain, WI
16 Vanegeren, Robert 408 721 $35.50 Townsend, WI
16  Schramer, DennisJ 277 721 $35.50 Greenfield, WI
18 Evans, TomP 369 720 $35.00 Milwaukee, WI
19 Strege, Ronald O 337 719 $35.00 Watertown, WI
20 Gazvoda, John 520 718 $34.00 Wauwatosa, WI
21  Markle, Al 63 717 $33.50 Beach Park, IL
21 Miller, CharlesR 151 717 $33.50 Richland Center, WI
23  Tollefsen, Richard P 70 714 $33.00 Saint Francis, WI
24  Olson, Clifford M 172 713 $32.50 Appleton, WI
24  Hendriksen, Ronald J 501 713 $32.50 Fort Atkinson, WI
26 Garvaglia, Theodore E 283 710 $32.00 Iron Mountain, Ml
27 Neitzd, Roger R 131 708 $31.00 Bdoit, WI
28 Lodholz, Richard L 293 707 $31.00 Wausau, WI
29 Christensen, LeeE 80 705 $31.00 Madison, WI
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30 Townsend, Jerome 396 701 $30.00 Milwaukee, WI
31 Block, Dale 376 698 $30.00 Stoughton, WI
32  Jensen, Jack J 25 697 $29.00 Sauk City, WI
33  Sykes, Fred G 427 695 $29.00 Bassett, WI
34  Luther, ButchR 237 694 $28.00 Franksville, WI
34 Dubey, Gary L 97 694 $28.00 Hancock, MI
34 Schmidt, Robert L 197 694 $28.00 Watertown, WI
37 King, Robert J 354 693 $27.00 Sheboygan, WI
38 Nelson, Edward A 312 692 $27.00 Whitehall, Wi
39 Jacobson, Gary H 4 687 $26.00 Janesville, WI
40 Aulik, Bab 505 686 $26.00 Jefferson, Wi
41 Bentfield, Jerome F 256 685 $26.00 Hartford, WI
42  Sabol, Robert J 334 684 $25.00 Sheboygan, WI
42  Manitzki, Jm 407 684 $25.00 Wabeno, WI
44  Ranzenberger, John H 350 683 $24.00 Spring Grove, MN
44 Hugenroth, Jm A 44 683 $24.00 De Pere, WI
44  Montag, Tony H 256 683 $24.00 Hartford, WI
47  Harrison, Lynn E 301 681 $23.00 Eau Claire, WI
47  Sderno, Tony 50 681 $23.00 Germantown, WI
49  Dillenbeck, Roger C 297 680 $22.00 Eau Claire, WI
49  Friedrich, Will C 498 680 $22.00 Green Bay, WI
51 Wonsil, Robert W 212 677 $21.00 Kronenwetter, WI
51 Haberstein, Tom 409 677 $21.00 Mountain, WI
53 Hoffman, EdnaM 82 675 $20.33  Wisc Rapids, Wi
53 Kueper, James S 185 675 $20.34 Kieer, WI
53 Lutzen, Peter P 301 675 $20.33 Eau Claire, WI
56 Hauber, Thomas A 23 674 $19.00 Richland Center, WI
57 Barilani, Kenneth G 230 673 $19.00 Onalaska, WI
57  Schorbahn, James E 310 673 $19.00 Whitehall, Wi
57 Arnold, Rix J 122 673 $19.00 Brookfield, WI
57 Delucca, DuaneJ 370 673 $19.00 Sun Prairie, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,541.00
Singles, 65-69, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Schroedel, Robert F 297 780 $500.00 Eau Claire, WI
2 Fosdick, James L 103 762 $250.00 Cottage Grove, Wi
3 Wonders, Richard L 237 757 $161.00 Franksville, WI
4  Gregory, DaeR 336 750 $111.00 Waworth, Wi
5 Fochs, Carl 415 748 $84.00 Sayner, WI
6 Topping, Michael J 39 742 $63.50 Milwaukee, WI
6 Stoltz, William L 485 742 $63.50 West Allis, WI
8 Steiner, EdH 104 741 $54.00 McFarland, WI
9 Lundberg, Larry A 514 740 $50.00 Peshtigo, WI
10 Starks, Scott E 361 735 $49.00 Madison, WI
11 Miller, Gregory M 418 734 $48.00 Milwaukee, WI
12 Krugman, JamesH 105 732 $47.00 Waunakee, WI
13 Zerull, Robert L 270 729 $46.00 Waukesha, WI
14  Ames, Roger D 180 727 $46.00 Pr Du Chien, WI
15 Wenzel, ThomasH 66 726 $45.00 Saint Francis, WI
16  Erickson, Clifford D 155 725 $45.00 Saint Germain, WI
17 Daams, Gregory G 238 724 $4450 Racine, WI
17 Ramseier, RaAphR 445 724 $44.50 Oshkosh, WI
19 Verbeten, Edward R, Jr 389 722 $44.00 Racine, WI
19 Plennes, Michadl G 215 722 $44.00 Greenfield, WI
21 Hansen, Gregg E 387 721 $43.00 Racine, WI
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22
23
23
25
25
27
28
28
28
28
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
39
40
40
42

48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
72
72
74
74
74
74
78
78

McGurk, Michael N, Sr
Nigbor, Lawrence P
Masik, Stanley J
Woodard, Warren V
Martin, Claude P
Sabin, Harvey A
David, JmR
Standaert, Phillip L
Ammon, John F
Price, David R
Wesner, Terry L
Underwood, Steven W
Wendtland, Donald E
Bublitz, Timothy E
Schultz, Thomas L
Boynton, Dean B
Cretton, Harold J
Berg, Michael L
Mollman, James L, Sr
Deal, Thomas W
Bacskai, Jan R
Behlke, Roger D
Kurt, Peter L

Pfau, Wedley A
Runaas, Stanley A
Hermosillo, Cerry A
Gilbert, Fred R
Riemer, Rick A
Douglas, Tom K
Lund, ThomasR
Sabol, George

Beske, Paul A
Kinney, Kyrie E
Blanke, Jack J
Koehler, Daniel J
Cofer, David L
Becker, Donald W
Johnson, Warren S
Rakoczy, Steve L
Buerman, Dennis M
Fak, ThomasR
Rosenbaum, Dennis R
Scheibe, Albert E
Jacobsen, Tork

Fish, Gary W
Sadenwasser, Steve G
Peterson, James E
Glass, Dennis S
Perzentka, Jerry A
Schriener, Richard M
Halvensleben, Ronald D
Theim, Michael
Hansen, JamesV

Feit, Henry J

Boos, Jeff L

Syut, Robert J

Ecker, Robert G
Cernoch, Gary

166
518
391
173

318
336
340
146
490
450
305
257
477
382
370
246
491
420
418
205
506
303
380
523
104

241
335
511
198
337

99
287
265
403
402
231
326
126

15
313
410
387
222
205
345
222
174

42
201
188
163
414
504
162
104
510

720 $43.00
719 $42.50
719 $42.50
716 $42.00
716 $42.00
714 $41.00
713 $40.50
713 $40.50
713 $40.50
713 $40.50
710 $39.33
710 $39.34
710 $39.33
708 $38.25
708 $38.25
708 $38.25
708 $38.25
707 $37.00
704 $37.00
704 $37.00
703 $36.00
703 $36.00
702 $34.75
702 $34.75
702 $34.75
702 $34.75
701 $33.67
701 $33.66
701 $33.67
699 $33.00
699 $33.00
695 $32.00
695 $32.00
693 $31.50
693 $31.50
692 $31.00
692 $31.00
691 $30.00
691 $30.00
691 $30.00
690 $29.00
689 $29.00
689 $29.00
688 $28.00
688 $28.00
688 $28.00
687 $26.75
687 $26.75
687 $26.75
687 $26.75
686 $26.00
686 $26.00
685 $24.50
685 $24.50
685 $24.50
685 $24.50
684 $23.50
684 $23.50

Muskego, WI
Berlin, WI
Racine, Wi
Appleton, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Gurnee, IL
Walworth, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Monroe, WI

Eau Claire, WI
Oshkosh, Wi

Eau Claire, WI
Grafton, WI

West Milwaukee, WI
Watertown, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Oconto, WI

Eau Claire, WI
Kenosha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Muskego, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Superior, WI
Janesville, WI
McFarland, WI
Waukesha, WI
Racine, Wi
Mercer, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Watertown, WI
Watertown, WI
Blue River, WI
Chilton, WI
Waukesha, WI
Summit Lake, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Onalaska, WI
Meguon, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Muskego, WI
Stoughton, WI
Lake Tomahawk, WI
Racine, Wi
Waupun, WI
Muskego, WI
West Allis, WI
Waupun, WI
Appleton, WI
Racine, Wi
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Watertown, WI
Wautoma, WI
Woodruff, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Pewaukee, WI
McFarland, WI
Antigo, WI
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80 King, Richard C 115 683 $23.00 Waukesha, WI
80 Lewis, Emery 213 683 $23.00 Rothschild, WI
82 Lovicott, Frank L, Jr 303 682 $22.00 SunPrairie, WI
82 Stumpfol, Michadl D 432 682 $22.00 Mukwonago, WI
84 Kniprath, Nancy C 83 681 $21.50 Nekoosa, WI
84 Daffner, Nea L 187 681 $21.50 Two Rivers, WI
86 Nelson, Clayton O 492 680 $21.00 LaCrosse, WI
86 Enders, Chuck 409 680 $21.00 Mountain, WI
88 Witte, Terry M 267 679 $20.00 Waukesha, WI
89 Dietrich, John G 197 678 $20.00 Watertown, WI
89 Wightman, David J 324 678 $20.00 Eden, WI
91 Ricco, DonJ 40 677 $19.00 Franklin, WI
91 Uttke, Timothy G 112 677 $19.00 Racine, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,085.00
Singles, 60-64, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Schneider, John A 160 802 $550.00 Madison, WI
2 Hal,BobE 195 792 $275.00 Watertown, WI
3 Steen, Mark A 490 776 $190.00 Eau Claire, WI
4  Brzozowski, Greg J 115 774 $145.00 Waukesha, WI
5 Wilhelmson, Gary A 349 764 $115.00 Spring Grove, MN
6 Moberg, Bob A 7 762 $96.00 Appleton, WI
7 DeKerf, Steven J, Sr 287 758 $79.00 Chilton, WI
7 Reichert, Paul J 202 758 $79.00 Waukesha, WI
9 Luchterhand, Glen E 224 752 $55.00 Neillsville, WI
10 Trejo, Clemente, Jr 290 750 $53.00 Milwaukee, WI
11 Pascucci, Greg A 111 748 $52.00 Waukesha, WI
12 Westphal, Timothy F 516 747 $51.00 New Berlin, WI
13 Sczerzen, Robert P, Sr 117 745 $49.50 Franklin, WI
13 O'Donnell, Michagl A 506 745 $49.50 Fort Atkinson, WI
15 Kretche, Donald J 160 744 $48.00 Madison, Wi
16 Kéler, JamesW 470 739 $48.00 Prt Washingtn, WI
17 Arenz, Dave G 139 738 $47.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
18 Kraft, Jerry A 105 737 $47.00 Waunakee, WI
19 Filbrandt, Jack 403 736 $46.00 Summit Lake, WI
19 Weéch,Larry L 275 736 $46.00 Bryant, WI
21 Martinez, Juan R 241 735 $45.00 Racine, WI
22 Walczak, Dave S 405 733 $45.00 Oak Creek, WI
23 Knoblauch, JmF 203 732 $45.00 Waukesha, WI
23  King, Gary E 348 732 $45.00 Pewaukee, WI
25 Beinemann, TomR 330 729 $44.00 Sheboygan, WI
26  Passon, Michagl D 289 728 $44.00 Clintonville, Wi
26 Myers, Gordon R 59 728 $44.00 Eau Claire, WI
28 Crapp, DanJ 81 727 $43.50 Madison, Wi
28 Feldner, David J 140 727 $43.50 Plymouth, WI
30 Cadlan, Tim 20 725 $43.00 New Berlin, WI
30 Seefeldt, Roger L 87 725 $43.00 West Allis, WI
32 Metzger, Gary P 325 724 $43.00 Thiensville, WI
33  Dessecker, James B 263 723 $42.00 Milwaukee, WI
33  Aubry, Mark W 513 723 $42.00 Peshtigo, WI
33 Marotz, JoeF 527 723 $42.00 Quinnesec, Ml
36 Caban, Steve P 528 721 $41.00 Menomonee Falls, WI
37 VanbPee Gary T 56 720 $41.00 Elroy, WI
38 Caputo, Joseph 71 717 $41.00 Saint Francis, WI
38 McNally, Patrick M 304 717 $41.00 Racine, WI
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40
40
40
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
53
53
55
55
55
58
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
65
65
65
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
74
7
7
7
7
7
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
91
92
92
94
94
94
97

Dettmann, Ronald D

Quesenberry, Randolph S

Stranney, Mike P
Bong, Tom F

Klotz, Steven G
Muehl, Peter A
Gunn, Carl W
Welch, GeorgeH
Rask, Robert E
Taulman, Edward R
Meyers, Daniel M
Zwieg, GlennR
Smith, Steven P
Brown, Mike T
Schoepke, Richard L
Panno, Gregory J
Knox, Phillip L
Piechowski, George D
Kurer, Dave J
Schaefer, William E
Baker, Rod L
DeGrace, John G
Muhasky, Gary
Greiber, DennisL
Campbell, Randy A
Gudeyon, Karen A
Brede, Thomas J
Rasmussen, David W
Aspen, Larry O
Gretenhardt, Gary H
Segerstrom, Jeff M
Bender, Jeffrey P
Amundson, Sharon B
Straka, Marti A
Brokaw, Barry A
Thompson, Robert H
Corsi, Vicky L
Rogers, James, |11
Berndt, Dennis W
Campbell, Modtie
August, Steve J
Behnke, Rex A
Stauty, William J
Swiencicki, John G
Malkmus, Augie N
Glynn, Timothy A
Balsiger, David W
Dupont, James J
Zaremba, Thomas M
Cockerham, Elzie, Jr
Roberts, Bruce A
Wobick, Terry L
Onstine, Steven B
Schneider, Mark D
Kaminski, John M
Klemp, Roy H
Peadley, James L
Kroll, Boyd J

539
460
369
276
260
203
139
168
165
532
209
535
170
146
445
269
418
517
219

70
268

39
539

24
266
157
290
103
306
120
243
215
448
120
288
530
527
394
327
398
169
512
377
426
249

94
326
145
136
401
264

39
491
388
478
421
386
548

716 $40.00
716 $40.00
716 $40.00
715 $39.50
715 $39.50
714 $39.00
713 $39.00
713 $39.00
712 $38.00
711 $38.00
710 $38.00
708 $37.50
708 $37.50
707 $37.00
707 $37.00
706 $36.33
706 $36.33
706 $36.34
705 $36.00
704 $35.34
704 $35.33
704 $35.33
703 $35.00
702 $34.50
702 $34.50
701 $33.75
701 $33.75
701 $33.75
701 $33.75
700 $33.00
699 $33.00
698 $33.00
697 $32.00
697 $32.00
696 $31.66
696 $31.67
696 $31.67
695 $30.60
695 $30.60
695 $30.60
695 $30.60
695 $30.60
694 $29.20
694 $29.20
694 $29.20
694 $29.20
694 $29.20
693 $28.00
693 $28.00
693 $28.00
693 $28.00
692 $27.00
691 $27.00
691 $27.00
690 $26.33
690 $26.33
690 $26.34
689 $25.50

Jefferson, Wi
River Falls, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
Grafton, WI
Waukesha, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Sharon, Wi
LaCrosse, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Ashippun, WI
Kimberly, WI
Monroe, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Redgranite, Wi
Watertown, WI
Saint Francis, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Jefferson, Wi
Sauk City, WI
Waukesha, WI
Delavan, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Osseo, WI
Muskego, WI
Altoona, WI
Greenfield, WI
Chilton, WI
Muskego, WI
Chilton, WI
Waterloo, WI
Quinnesec, Ml
Milwaukee, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Sharon, Wi
Peshtigo, WI
Superior, WI
Racine, Wi
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Meguon, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
Muskego, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Union Grove, WI
Onalaska, WI
Kenosha, WI
Racine, Wi
Milton, WI
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97 Simerl, Drew A 124 689 $25.50 Oak Creek, WI
97 Crump, Reid G 518 689 $25.50 Berlin, WI
97 Lyrenmann, Craig S 166 689 $25.50 Muskego, WI
101 Blosser, GlenJ 283 688 $25.00 Iron Mountain, Ml
102 Cosgrove, Thomas C 378 687 $24.25  Superior, WI
102  Scheefer, Larry A 414 687 $24.25 Woodruff, WI
102  Neppl, Murray R 514 687 $24.25  Peshtigo, WI
102 Lucas, Daniel P 69 687 $24.25 Saint Francis, WI
106  O'Connor, CharlesJ 93 686 $23.50 Milwaukee, WI
106 Bergemann, Gordon C 274 686 $23.50 Monroe, WI
108 Matushek, Donald G 4386 685 $23.00 GenoaCity, WI
108  Peterson, Richard L 305 685 $23.00 Eau Claire, WI
110  Schiehlein, CharlesJ 88 684 $23.00 Lake Geneva, WI
111  Kodel, James A 35 683 $22.00 Milwaukee, WI
112 Leibfried, Duane D 183 682 $22.00 Hazel Green, WI
112 Reno, Gary L 543 682 $22.00 Menominee, Ml
114 Kouski, Ron S 513 681 $21.25 Peshtigo, WI
114  Williams, Brad J 448 681 $21.25 Chilton, WI
114  Kreiter, Michael J 125 681 $21.25 Wauwatosa, WI
114 Hanssen, Corne' M 39 681 $21.25 Milwaukee, WI
118 Bay, Mark L 99 680 $20.25 BlueRiver, WI
118  Sherby, Dave J 296 680 $20.25 Iron Mountain, Ml
118 Szymonowicz, DennisJ 377 680 $20.25  Superior, WI
118  Miller, Allen A 27 680 $20.25 Elkhorn, WI
122 Densmore, Larry D 376 679 $19.50  Stoughton, WI
122  Hamilton, Bob L 522 679 $19.50 Muskego, WI
124  Fessenden, Bill A 157 678 $19.00 Deavan, WI
124  Brown, Frederick O 163 678 $19.00 Wautoma, WI
124  Schanen, David M 260 678 $19.00 Grafton, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,505.00
Singles, 55-59, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Newton, DennisF 417 811 $550.00 Grafton, Wi
2 Krueger, Joe W 382 807 $275.00 Watertown, WI
3 Currie, Mark S 378 791 $200.00  Superior, WI
4  Ausloos, John C 262 784 $160.00 Cedarburg, WI
5 Wodushek, Christopher J 347 783 $116.00  Sussex, WI
5 Wilcox, Larry G, Jr 169 783 $116.00  Sharon, WI
7 Peck, Randy R 243 780 $85.00 Altoona, WI
8 Muéller, Thomas A 522 778 $75.00 Muskego, WI
9 VandeBerg, Wendell L 222 775 $65.00 Waupun, WI
10 Miller, Jeffrey A 62 773 $60.00 RiceLake, WI
11 Green,Gary N 339 772 $55.00 New Richmond, WI
12 Jorgensen, Bruce A 494 769 $52.00 New Berlin, WI
13 Lange Rob 203 764 $50.00 Waukesha, WI
14 Kemmerling, Bruce G 220 762 $49.00 Watertown, WI
15 Terbeest, Randy L 223 759 $47.50 Brandon, WI
15 Rinchiuso, SamC 30 759 $47.50 Walworth, WI
17  Fincutter, George A 493 757 $45.00 Elkhorn, WI
17  Luther, Jeffrey B 233 757 $45.00 Greenfield, WI
19 Muéler, Steven F 215 756 $45.00 Greenfield, WI
20 Green,BatC 125 752 $45.00 Wauwatosa, WI
21 Andrewjeski, Mark W 108 751 $44.00 Sun Prairie, WI
22  Schutz, Brian K 108 750 $43.00 SunPrairie, WI
23  Retzlaff, Gary 518 749 $43.00 Berlin, WI
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24
24
24
27
28
28
30
31
32
32

35
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
50
51
51

57
57
57
60
60
62
63
63
65
65
67
67
67
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
7
7
79
79
81

Szalewski, Mark A
Saugstad, Dan R
Schwark, Wayne C
Brandt, David L

Van Pietersom, William T

Weeden, Gregory G
Torbeck, Bruce A
Maxim, Russdll R
Yakel, Mark S
Drake, Dana L
Heilman, Thomas E
Cobus, ChrisJ
Goetsch, Robert L
Walker, Dennis J
Mader, Dennis C
Schoh, Robert D
Beaudo, Kevin G
Sandor, Steve D
Bade, TimD

Kepler, Fred J
Berken, Kelly R
Jolliffe, Timothy L
Linden, Mike J
Horgan, Jack E
Rentz, Kenny J
McNamee, Michagl T
Gosh, Curt E
Baughman, Mike D
Perkins, Mark R, Sr
Fox, Ronnie E
Mettille, Thomas L
Laskowski, Dave R
Ullius, Scott Philip S
Lukaszewski, Dave C
Kaboskey, Paul A
Baker, Peter G
Ebsch, Dave J
Kédler, Jeffery P
Gagner, Rick A
Giovannetti, Gregory G
Psonak, Larry J

Day, Steven D
Zirbd, Al R
Rodriguez, Richard J
Sinkula, Craig P
Rudesill, Doug E
Welch, ThomasR
Bucko, Terry T
Staude, Lynn A

Sl, Bill

Marks, Eugene M
Williams, Paul A
Anderson, Kenneth R
Huth, Daniel J
DefFord, Steven E
Merfeld, Gary W
Lettenberger, Mike A
Szuta, Alan R

94
293
223
338
327
272
167
216
257

467
442

415

20
349
288
242
223
153
360
466
478

28
311
538
484

46
524
312
134
313
523
333
494

25

472
61
29

169
38

443

473

284

458

168

142
96

150

242

299

506

288

532

230

247

352

747 $42.67
747 $42.66
747 $42.67
744 $42.00
742 $42.00
742 $42.00
740 $41.00
738 $41.00
737 $41.00
737 $41.00
736 $40.00
735 $40.00
734 $40.00
733 $39.34
733 $39.33
733 $39.33
731 $39.00
731 $39.00
730 $38.00
729 $38.00
729 $38.00
726 $37.50
726 $37.50
723 $37.00
723 $37.00
723 $37.00
722 $36.00
721 $36.00
721 $36.00
720 $36.00
717 $35.33
717 $35.33
717 $35.34
716 $34.67
716 $34.67
716 $34.66
715 $34.00
715 $34.00
713 $34.00
712 $33.00
712 $33.00
711 $33.00
711 $33.00
710 $32.00
710 $32.00
710 $32.00
709 $32.00
708 $31.00
707 $31.00
707 $31.00
706 $31.00
705 $30.00
705 $30.00
704 $30.00
704 $30.00
703 $29.00
703 $29.00
702 $28.50

Milwaukee, WI
Wausau, WI
Brandon, WI
Baldwin, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Monona, WI
Germantown, WI
West Allis, WI
Grafton, WI
Reedsburg, WI
Onalaska, WI
Menomonee Fls, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Sayner, WI

New Berlin, WI
Spring Grove, MN
Chilton, WI

New Berlin, WI
Brandon, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Edgar, WI
Onalaska, WI
Delavan, WI
Strum, WI
Wausau, WI
Franklin, WI
Hubertus, WI
Janesville, WI
Whitehall, WI
Greenfield, WI
Stoughton, WI
Janesville, WI
Sheboygan, WI
New Berlin, WI
Sauk City, WI
Menominee, Ml
Prt Washingtn, WI
Cameron, WI
Williams Bay, WI
Sharon, Wi

West Allis, WI
Salem, WI

Prt Washingtn, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Spring Valley, WI
Sharon, Wi
Plymouth, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Neenah, WI

New Berlin, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Chilton, WI
Franklin, WI
Onalaska, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Waterford, WI
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81 Knegendorf, Albert C 458 702 $28.50 Spring Valey, WI
81 Malson, Jonathan P 129 702 $28.50 Rubicon, WI
81 Timm, BrianL 540 702 $28.50 Manawa, WI
85 Conway, DennisO 36 701 $27.40 Milwaukee, WI
85 Rudolph, William J 125 701 $27.40 Wauwatosa, WI
85 Burby, William A 296 701 $27.40 Iron Mountain, M|
85 St Martin, Todd 482 701 $27.40  Franklin, WI
85 Freson, JamesE, Jr 539 701 $27.40 Jefferson, WI
90 Mitchell, Robert J 164 700 $27.00 Neshkoro, WI
90 Moore, Fred A 434 700 $27.00 Wind Lake, WI
92 Schulz, GlenD 530 699 $26.00 Waterloo, WI
93 Bausch, Tony J 64 698 $26.00 Lancaster, WI
94  Reynolds, William R 248 697 $26.00 Green Bay, WI
95 Drobka John R 54 696 $25.33 Menomonee Falls, WI
95  Fuchs, Raymond D 101 696 $25.33  New Berlin, WI
95  Grisanti, Steve M 36 696 $25.34 Milwaukee, WI
98 Macpherson, Ken B 49 695 $24.66 Menomonee Fls, WI
98 Stueck, Marty F 374 695 $24.67 Two Rivers, WI
98 Berg, Randall L 468 695 $24.67 Onalaska, WI
101  Johnson, Peter D 536 694 $23.60 Oconomowoc, WI
101 Czysz, Thomas A 242 694 $23.60 New Berlin, WI
101 LeHouillier, Brian J 484 694 $23.60 Franklin, Wi
101 Duncan, Carl 491 694 $23.60 Eau Claire, WI
101 Waeiss, Scott E 60 694 $23.60 Mondovi, WI
106  Phillips, Brian K 527 693 $23.00 Quinnesec, Ml
107 Claas, Timothy V 195 692 $22.50 Watertown, WI
107 Evans, Dean A 334 692 $22.50 Sheboygan, WI
109 Rudahl, Patrick R 298 691 $22.00 Eau Claire, WI
109 Meind, William J 503 691 $22.00 Jefferson, Wi
111 Faga, Ercill J 152 690 $21.33 Muscoda, WI
111  Lapp, Pete 206 690 $21.33 Waukesha, WI
111  Mackowiak, David J 540 690 $21.34 Manawa, WI
114 Rose AllenJ 199 689 $21.00 Watertown, WI
114  Gleesing, Michael H 535 689 $21.00  Ashippun, WI
116 Leavy, RobertJ 247 688 $20.00 Manitowoc, WI
117 Kleutgen, Ron 488 687 $19.75 Wild Rose, WI
117  Fennig, Thomas D 475 687 $19.75 Mukwonago, WI
117 Box, Gregory S 203 687 $19.75 Waukesha, WI
117  Gillis, Robert E 339 687 $19.75 New Richmond, WI
121 Heertl, Rick R 35 686 $19.00 Milwaukee, WI
121  Cichanofsky, David R 304 686 $19.00 Racine, WI
121 Anderson, DennisC 457 686 $19.00 Hudson, WI
121  Hildebrand, Donald G 497 686 $19.00 Glendale, Wi
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,409.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lange, Rob 203 764 $500.00 Waukesha, WI
2 Fosdick, James L 103 762 $250.00 Cottage Grove, WI
3 Green, Gary N 339 745 $193.00 New Richmond, WI
4  Peck, Randy R 243 740 $152.00 Altoona, WI
5 Heilman, Thomas E 467 736 $124.00 Onalaska, WI
6 Mueler, Steven F 215 732 $105.00 Greenfield, WI
7 Berken, Kelly R 360 729 $89.00 Kaukauna, WI
8 Linden, MikeJ 478 726 $79.00 Onalaska, WI
9 Karbe, ButchD 330 724 $71.00 Sheboygan, WI
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
28
28
31
31

39
40
41
41

SRRE

47
47
49
50
51
52

58
59
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
66

Horgan, Jack E
Terbeest, Randy L
Kaboskey, Paul A
Markle, Al

Sczerzen, Robert P, Sr
Day, Steven D
O'Donnell, Michael A
Staude, Lynn A
Reichert, Paul J
Cretton, Harold J
Knoblauch, Jim F
Brandt, David L
Luther, Jeffrey B
Jorgensen, Bruce A
Gunn, Carl W
Schroedel, Robert F
Goetsch, Robert L
Rasmussen, David W
Moberg, Bob A
Bade, TimD
Lettenberger, Mike A
Sl, Bill

Lund, ThomasR
Leavy, Robert J
Fennig, Thomas D
Muehl, Peter A
Gillis, Robert E
Stranney, Mike P
Wonders, Richard L
Perkins, Mark R, Sr
Saugstad, Dan R
Bergner, Dwight L
Daams, Gregory G
Feit, Henry J

Alivo, Joseph M
LeHouillier, Brian J
McNally, Patrick M
Kott, Gary D
Anderson, Kenneth R
Passon, Michael D
Kroll, Boyd J
Dombrowski, Steve C
Detert, Jerry L
Ames, Roger D

Box, Gregory S
Schwark, Wayne C
Greenfield, Robert D
Gosh, Curt E
Lockman, Daniel L
Segerstrom, Jeff M
Compton, Andy R
Bucko, Terry T
Arenz, Dave G
Johnson, Warren S
Hansen, Gregg E
Grisanti, Steve M
Lappen, Richard J
Elliott, Dale A

28
223
494

63
117

38
506

96
202
246
203
338
233
494
139
297

103

223
247
150
511
247
475
203
339
369
237
524
293

38
238
414
356
484
304
247
506
289
548
360

96
180
203
223
356
484
103
243
507
142
139
231
387

36
107
292

721 $64.00
719 $60.00
716 $57.00
715 $55.00
713 $54.00
711 $52.00
708 $52.00
707 $51.00
707 $51.00
706 $50.00
705 $50.00
704 $48.00
701 $48.00
699 $47.00
695 $47.00
694 $46.00
694 $46.00
691 $45.00
690 $44.33
690 $44.33
690 $44.34
689 $43.00
689 $43.00
688 $42.00
687 $41.00
687 $41.00
687 $41.00
687 $41.00
685 $40.00
684 $39.00
683 $39.00
679 $38.00
679 $38.00
677 $37.00
676 $36.50
676 $36.50
674 $36.00
673 $35.00
673 $35.00
672 $34.00
671 $34.00
670 $33.00
669 $33.00
668 $33.00
666 $31.50
666 $31.50
666 $31.50
666 $31.50
665 $30.00
664 $30.00
663 $28.67
663 $28.66
663 $28.67
662 $27.50
662 $27.50
661 $27.00
660 $26.00
660 $26.00

Delavan, WI
Brandon, WI

New Berlin, WI
Beach Park, IL
Franklin, WI
West Allis, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Waukesha, WI
Oconto, WI
Waukesha, WI
Baldwin, WI
Greenfield, WI
New Berlin, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Appleton, WI
Brandon, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Neenah, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI
New Richmond, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Franksville, Wi
Janesville, WI
Wausau, WI
West Allis, WI
Racine, Wi
Woodruff, WI
North Prairie, WI
Franklin, WI
Racine, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Clintonville, WI
Milton, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Waukesha, WI
Brandon, WI
North Prairie, WI
Franklin, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Altoona, WI
Green Bay, WI
Plymouth, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Onalaska, WI
Racine, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Madison, WI
Wausau, WI
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68 Hermosillo, Cerry A 104 659 $25.00 McFarland, Wi
69 Lavigne Leo S 9 658 $25.00 Reedsburg, WI
70 Feldner, David J 140 657 $24.00 Plymouth, WI
70 Beinemann, TomR 330 657 $24.00 Sheboygan, WI
72  Matushek, Donad G 436 656 $23.00 GenoaCity, WI
72  Runke, Michael D 472 656 $23.00 Prt Washingtn, WI
74  Cichanofsky, David R 304 654 $22.00 Racine, WI
74 Rose AllenJ 199 654 $22.00 Watertown, WI
76 Bender, Jeffrey P 215 653 $21.00 Greenfield, WI
76 Cornell, Pat F 26 653 $21.00 Kenosha, WI
78  Schrubbe, Ray E 475 652 $19.67 Mukwonago, WI
78 Plennes, Michael G 215 652 $19.66 Greenfield, WI
78  Christianson, Roger 379 652 $19.67  Superior, WI
81 Lewens, Robert J, Jr 57 651 $18.34 Racine, WI
81 LaCoursiere, Scott A 469 651 $18.33 Madison, WI
81 Ross, Jeffrey A 244 651 $18.33  Green Bay, WI
Kleutgen, Ron 488 650 $16.67 Wild Rose, WI
84 Steiner, EdH 104 650 $16.67 McFarland, WI
Conway, Dennis O 36 650 $16.66 Milwaukee, WI
87 Daroszewski, Gary T 167 649 $15.50 Germantown, WI
87  Schuette, Chuck M 3 649 $1550 New Holstein, WI
89 Leidich, William A 366 648 $14.34  SunPrairie, WI
89 Mashak, David W 322 648 $14.33 Onalaska, WI
89 Marotz, Joe F 527 648 $14.33  Quinnesec, Ml
92  Schroeder, Joe E 182 646 $13.00 Potosi, WI
93 Gossen, Jerry G 246 645 $12.50 Oconto, WI
93  Peacock, Gary W 182 645 $12.50 Potosi, WI
95 Boynton, Dean B 370 644 $12.00 Sun Prairie, WI
96 Parizo, JesseJ 365 643 $10.67 Madison, WI
96 Cattani, Richard R 270 643 $10.67 Waukesha, WI
96 Torbeck, Bruce A 167 643 $10.66 Germantown, WI
99  Burby, William A 296 642 $10.00 Iron Mountain, Ml
99 Brzoza Walter P 244 642 $10.00 Green Bay, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,464.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,772.00
All Events, 75 & Older, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hasdwander, John P 24 2,332 $300.00 Sauk City, WI
2 Giesg LloydE 312 2,156 $150.00 Whitehall, WI
3 Kaminski, Hal 369 2,151 $110.00 Milwaukee, WI
4  Garcia, Hank 204 2,134 $83.00 Muskego, WI
5 Reynolds, Shirlee P 189 2,122 $65.00 Watertown, WI
6 Aspinal, Gerad A 435 2,104 $54.00 Honey Creek, WI
7 Dorota, Dave D 184 2,102 $45.00 Galena, IL
8 Dunn, Robert H 45 2,101 $39.00 Hubertus, WI
9 Peacock, Gary W 182 2,095 $35.00 Potosi, WI
10 Mosher, Elmer D 382 2,094 $33.00 Watertown, WI
11  Kieckbusch, William F 122 2,092 $31.00 Brookfield, Wi
12 Bohlman, DdeR 19 2,082 $29.00 New Berlin, WI
13  Hermanson, Jerry L 1 2,077 $27.00 Monona, WI
14 Youretz, Jerry E 521 2,076 $26.00 Waukesha, WI
15 Johnson, William R 241 2,073 $26.00 Racine, WI
16 Froemming, Pat T, Sr 128 2,070 $23.50 Oconomowoc, WI
16 Parker, Issac M 211 2,070 $23.50 Pamyra, WI

Final Prize Listing

5/20/2015 10:45.08AM

Page 21 of 31



18 Draper, Merrill M 427 2,056 $22.00 Bassett, WI
19 Exferd, Emmett S 407 2,050 $21.00 Wabeno, WI
20 Menke, Edward A 417 2,049 $20.00 Grafton, WI
21 Hughes, JamesD, Jr 310 2,048 $20.00 Whitehall, WI
22  Schoenfelt, Fred J 539 2,044 $19.00 Jefferson, WI
23 Maringer, Frank J 295 2,040 $17.50 Wausau, WI
23 Behnke, Roger W 452 2,040 $17.50 Fond Du Lac, WI
25 Larson, Eugene O 460 2,032 $16.00 River Fals, WI
26  Zodlick, Richard R 190 2,030 $16.00 Watertown, WI
27 Behm, DennisL 450 2,020 $15.00 Oshkosh, WI
28 QOates, Fred D 391 2,019 $14.00 Racine, WI
29  Prudhom, Gene 390 2,010 $13.00 Racine, WI
30 McDowell, Joe 149 2,008 $12.00 Winthrop Harbor, IL
31 Hanson, Ronald D 306 2,005 $12.00 Osseo, WI
32  Scardina, Philip A 50 2,004 $11.00 Germantown, WI
33 Hanson, Peter J 434 2,003 $10.00 Wind Lake, WI
34 Werlein, Gerald R 69 1,999 $8.50 Saint Francis, WI
34  Plutchak, William 149 1,999 $8.50 Winthrop Harbor, IL
36 Lentz, Richard 211 1,997 $7.00 Pamyra, WI
37 Baginski, Florian 510 1,993 $7.00 Antigo, WI
38 Nelson, Roger E 49 1,992 $6.00 Menomonee Fls, WI
39 Evans, Richard L, Sr 138 1,990 $5.00 New Berlin, Wi
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,398.00
All Events, 70-74, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Schmid, Walter, Jr 447 2,219 $350.00 Oshkosh, WI
2 Ginder, Donald E 491 2,205 $175.00 Eau Claire, WI
3 Tollefsen, Richard P 70 2,171 $136.00 Saint Francis, WI
4  Hauber, Thomas A 23 2,162 $107.00 Richland Center, WI
5 Princl, Edward R 537 2,145 $88.00 Wausau, WI
6 Vanegeren, Robert 408 2,142 $71.00 Townsend, WI
7 Reim, DuWayneC 170 2,123 $60.00 Kimberly, WI
8 Miller, Elliott P 211 2,122 $53.00 Palmyra, WI
9 Buhs, Richard D 410 2,115 $47.00 Lake Tomahawk, WI
10 Lassa Cal R 464 2,098 $43.00 Milwaukee, WI
11 Willms, Richard J 162 2,097 $39.00 Pewaukee, WI
12 Evans, TomP 369 2,096 $37.00 Milwaukee, WI
13 Danidl, JmR 155 2,095 $34.00 Saint Germain, WI
14 Dubey, Gary L 97 2,092 $33.00 Hancock, MI
15 Karbe, Butch D 330 2,091 $32.00 Sheboygan, WI
16 Townsend, Jerome 396 2,090 $30.00 Milwaukee, WI
17 Hansen, Richard W 238 2,088 $30.00 Racine, WI
18 Kais, JamesM 257 2,081 $29.00 Grafton, WI
19 Miller, CharlesR 151 2,076 $28.00 Richland Center, WI
20 Saderno, Tony 50 2,071 $27.00 Germantown, WI
21  Ludwig, LoisE 119 2,064 $26.00 Muskego, WI
22  Nelson, Paul M 146 2,058 $26.00 Monroe, WI
23 Strege, Rondd O 337 2,046 $24.50 Watertown, WI
23 Karvakko, DennisR 97 2,046 $24.50 Hancock, Ml
25 Latham, Irving R 331 2,041 $24.00 Sheboygan, WI
26 Lutzen, Peter P 301 2,040 $23.00 Eau Claire, WI
27 Markle, Al 63 2,036 $23.00 Beach Park, IL
28 Elliott, Charles 109 2,034 $22.00 Columbus, WI
29 Dillenbeck, Roger C 297 2,031 $21.00 Eau Claire, WI
29  Schorbahn, James E 310 2,031 $21.00 Whitehall, Wi
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31 Samuels, Edward E 18 2,026 $20.00 New Berlin, WI
32  Wickert, Herschel F 337 2,023 $19.50 Watertown, WI
32 Saeger, Melvin G 188 2,023 $19.50 Watertown, WI
34 Wrobbel, Gerad A 118 2,022 $19.00 Muskego, WI
35 Delucca, DuaneJ 370 2,021 $18.00 Sun Prairie, WI
36  Schramer, DennisJ 277 2,018 $17.00 Greenfield, WI
37 Rochwerger, Myron B 68 2,017 $17.00 Saint Francis, WI
38 Boyer, CharlesP 45 2,014 $16.00 Hubertus, WI
39 Gazvoda, John 520 2,011 $16.00 Wauwatosa, WI
40 Jensen, Jack J 25 2,010 $15.00 Sauk City, WI
41 Hugenroth, Jm A 44 2,009 $13.67 DePere, WI
41  Sabol, Robert J 334 2,009 $13.67  Sheboygan, WI
41  Grubich, Lou G 137 2,009 $13.66 New Berlin, WI
44 Hoffman, EdnaM 82 2,008 $13.00 Wisc Rapids, WI
45  Luther, ButchR 237 2,007 $12.00 Franksville, WI
46  Golbricht, Delmar R 196 2,004 $11.00 Menomonee Falls, WI
47  Drews, William E 194 2,003 $11.00 Watertown, WI
48  Jansett, Scott P 102 2,002 $10.00 New Berlin, WI
49 Arnold, Rix J 122 1,999 $10.00 Brookfield, WI
50 Richards, Russell 315 1,996 $8.67 Arbor Vitae, WI
50 Sadowski, ThomasJ 101 1,996 $8.67 New Berlin, Wi
50 Hoepner, Terry M 489 1,996 $8.66 Mondovi, WI
53  Manitzki, Jm 407 1,995 $7.00 Wabeno, WI
54  Ranzenberger, John H 350 1,993 $6.50 Spring Grove, MN
54  Montag, Tony H 256 1,993 $6.50 Hartford, WI
56 Weber, Lowell T 158 1,990 $5.00 Kenosha, WI
56 Polenz, Orin D 323 1,990 $5.00 EauClaire, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,025.00
All Events, 65-69, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wonders, Richard L 237 2,249 $425.00 Franksville, WI
2 Krugman, JamesH 105 2,216 $213.00 Waunakee, WI
3 Kinney, KyrieE 99 2,170 $170.00 BlueRiver, WI
4  Verbeten, Edward R, Jr 389 2,169 $140.00 Racine, WI
5 Deal, ThomasW 418 2,148 $115.00 Milwaukee, WI
6 Fochs, Carl 415 2,147 $95.00 Sayner, WI
7 Topping, Michael J 39 2,130 $84.00 Milwaukee, WI
8 Ammon, John F 146 2,116 $70.00 Monroe, WI
9 Fosdick, James L 103 2,113 $62.00 Cottage Grove, WI
10 Enders, Chuck 409 2,110 $57.00 Mountain, WI
11 Daffner, Neal L 187 2,109 $53.00 Two Rivers, WI
12 Thompson, James A 336 2,104 $49.00 Waworth, WI
13 Gregory, DaeR 336 2,099 $46.00 Waworth, WI
14 Chambliss, H. Lee 395 2,084 $42.00 Milwaukee, WI
14 Steiner, EdH 104 2,084 $42.00 McFarland, WI
16  Schuette, Chuck M 3 2,080 $40.00 New Holstein, WI
17  Sabin, Harvey A 318 2,078 $39.00 Gurneg, IL
18 Rakoczy, Stevel 326 2,070 $37.00 Mequon, WI
19 Starks, Scott E 361 2,069 $37.00 Madison, WI
20 Bacskai, JanR 205 2,064 $35.00 Muskego, WI
20 David,JmR 336 2,064 $35.00 Walworth, WI
22  Underwood, Steven W 305 2,061 $34.00 EauClaire, WI
23 Kniprath, Nancy C 83 2,060 $34.00 Nekoosa, WI
23  Elia, SergioF 63 2,060 $34.00 Beach Park, IL
25 Miller, Gregory M 418 2,055 $32.00 Milwaukee, WI
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26
26
26
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
42

43
a4
a4
46

47
48
48
50
50
52

52
54
54
56

57
58
58
58
58
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
72
72
75
76
7
78
79
80
80
80
80

Berg, Michael L
Masik, Stanley J
Breunig, Gerry A
Van Ert, Pam L
Teresinski, William J
Nigbor, Lawrence P
Lakritz, Howard S
Lundberg, Larry A
Schlote, Wayne R
Stoltz, William L
Ramseier, Ralph R
D'Amico, John S
Lovicott, Frank L, Jr
Benninger, Ron W
Jacobsen, Tork
Gerritson, JIm R
Bawiec, Anthony E
Wenzel, Thomas H
Ames, Roger D
Riemer, Rick A
Erickson, Clifford D
Dodge, James E
Schriener, Richard M
Hayes, GeneL. J. L
Held, Bryan D
Jacobs, Steven D
Syut, Robert J
Schroedel, Robert F
Lewis, Emery
Cretton, Harold J
Hermosillo, Cerry A
Nelson, Keith J
Woodard, Warren V
Sattler, William C
Gutbrod, Larry P
Price, David R
Johnson, Warren S
Helms, Gary L
Sabol, George
Gillen, Ronald R
Borzick, Kenneth N
Sadenwasser, Steve G
Ricco, DonJ
Ganter, John R
Thomm, Jeff L
Beske, Paul A
Cofer, David L
Godersky, David J
Megna, John C
Nelson, Harry C
Hansen, Gregg E
Jagler, Frank H
Bublitz, Timothy E
Standaert, Phillip L
Ruhland, Robert A
Deal, David L
Gilbert, Fred R
Boynton, Dean B

491
391

24
497

16
518
262
514
131
485
445

303
219
387
222

48

66
180
241
155
493

42
381
267

46
162
297
213
246
104
513
173
263

14
490
231

198
177
481
205

40
542
146
337
403
472

38
433
387
213
477
340

79
418

370

2,054 $31.33
2,054 $31.34
2,054 $31.33
2,051 $31.00
2,050 $30.00
2,050 $30.00
2,049 $29.00
2,049 $29.00
2,044 $29.00
2,041 $28.00
2,039 $28.00
2,038 $27.00
2,038 $27.00
2,036 $26.00
2,036 $26.00
2,034 $26.00
2,033 $25.00
2,029 $25.00
2,027 $24.00
2,027 $24.00
2,026 $24.00
2,023 $23.00
2,022 $22.50
2,022 $22.50
2,021 $21.50
2,021 $21.50
2,020 $21.00
2,020 $21.00
2,019 $20.00
2,019 $20.00
2,013 $19.00
2,012 $19.00
2,011 $18.00
2,011 $18.00
2,011 $18.00
2,011 $18.00
2,009 $17.00
2,007 $16.50
2,007 $16.50
2,005 $16.00
2,004 $15.00
2,003 $15.00
2,000 $14.00
2,000 $14.00
1,999 $14.00
1,998 $13.00
1,997 $12.34
1,997 $12.33
1,997 $12.33
1,996 $12.00
1,995 $11.00
1,994 $11.00
1,993 $10.00
1,992 $10.00

1,989 $9.00
1,989 $9.00
1,989 $9.00
1,989 $9.00

Eau Claire, WI
Racine, Wi

Sauk City, WI
Glendae, Wi
Baraboo, WI
Berlin, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Beloit, WI

West Allis, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Waukesha, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Watertown, WI
Racine, Wi
Waupun, W
Menomonee Falls, WI
Saint Francis, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Racine, Wi

Saint Germain, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Racine, Wi

West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI
Hubertus, WI
Pewaukee, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Rothschild, WI
Oconto, WI
McFarland, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Appleton, WI
Milwaukee, WI
So Milwaukee, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Onalaska, WI
Appleton, WI
Watertown, WI
Platteville, WI
Cudahy, WI
Muskego, WI
Franklin, WI
Menominee, Ml
Monroe, WI
Watertown, WI
Summit Lake, WI
Prt Washingtn, WI
West Allis, WI
Waterford, WI
Racine, Wi
Rothschild, WI
West Milwaukee, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Fitchburg, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
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84  Plennes, Michagl G 215 1,986 $8.00 Greenfield, WI
85 Ambuehl, DennisR 128 1,985 $7.00 Oconomowoc, WI
85 Fish, Gay W 222 1,985 $7.00 Waupun, WI
87 Thorson, Allen E 376 1,981 $6.50 Stoughton, WI
87  Stumpfol, Michael D 432 1,981 $6.50 Mukwonago, WI
89 Hartfield, TimJ 511 1,980 $6.00 Peshtigo, WI
90 Stumpfol, LindaJ 431 1,979 $5.00 Mukwonago, WI
91  Shidell, ThomasW 538 1,977 $5.00 Wausau, WI
91  Witt, Jerry W 348 1,977 $5.00 Pewaukee, WI
91 Eudl, Theodis, Sr 399 1,977 $5.00 Milwaukee, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,244.00
All Events, 60-64, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hanssen, Corne M 39 2,192 $475.00 Milwaukee, WI
2 Walczak, Dave S 405 2,188 $238.00 Oak Creek, WI
3 Steen, Mark A 490 2,187 $190.00 Eau Claire, WI
4 Obermueller, Theresa 341 2,175 $150.00 Emerad, WI
5 Crapp, DanJ 81 2,165 $126.00 Madison, WI
6 Feldner, David J 140 2,163 $105.00 Plymouth, WI
7 Knoblauch, Jim F 203 2,154 $91.00 Waukesha, WI
8 DeGrace, John G 39 2,145 $79.00 Milwaukee, WI
9 King, Gary E 348 2,144 $70.00 Pewaukee, WI
10 Luchterhand, Glen E 224 2,141 $64.00 Neillsville, WI
11 Kaminski, John M 478 2,140 $58.00 Onalaska, WI
12 Marotz, Joe F 527 2,139 $54.00 Quinnesec, Ml
13 Schneider, John A 160 2,138 $51.00 Madison, WI
14 MacLeod, Donad G 261 2,136 $48.00 Grafton, WI
15 Lavelle KentS 72 2,134 $47.00 Saint Francis, WI
16  Knox, Phillip L 418 2,130 $45.00 Milwaukee, WI
17 Meyers, Daniel M 209 2,123 $44.00 Milwaukee, WI
18 Bergemann, Gordon C 274 2,119 $42.00 Monroe, WI
18  Stauty, William J 377 2,119 $42.00 Superior, WI
18 Kucza, Kenneth R 263 2,119 $42.00 Milwaukee, WI
21 Peterson, Richard L 305 2,112 $41.00 EauClaire, WI
22  Franklin, Robert A 66 2,111 $41.00 Saint Francis, WI
23  Dettmann, Ronad D 539 2,110 $40.00 Jefferson, WI
24  Greiber, DennisL 24 2,108 $40.00 Sauk City, WI
25 Spoerry, David A 524 2,107 $38.00 Janesville, WI
25  Schegfer, Larry A 414 2,107 $38.00 Woodruff, WI
25 Wobick, Terry L 39 2,107 $38.00 Milwaukee, WI
28 VanPee Gary T 56 2,101 $37.00 Elroy, WI
29 Taulman, Edward R 532 2,100 $37.00 Franklin, WI
30 DeKerf, StevenJ, Sr 287 2,099 $37.00 Chilton, WI
31 Hass, JamesL 540 2,095 $36.00 Manawa, WI
32 Myers, Gordon R 59 2,090 $36.00 Eau Claire, WI
33 Brede, ThomasJ 290 2,086 $36.00 Milwaukee, WI
34 Kraft, Jery A 105 2,084 $35.00 Waunakee, WI
35 Donovan, Paul M 124 2,083 $35.00 Oak Creek, WI
36 Keller, JamesW 470 2,077 $34.50 Prt Washingtn, WI
36 Filbrandt, Jack 403 2,077 $34.50 Summit Lake, WI
38 Mc Fadyen, Robert L 298 2,075 $34.00 EauClaire, WI
39 Hall,BobE 195 2,069 $34.00 Watertown, WI
40 Glynn, Timothy A 94 2,067 $33.00 Milwaukee, WI
41 Campbell, Randy A 266 2,066 $33.00 Waukesha, WI
41 Brzozowski, Greg J 115 2,066 $33.00 Waukesha, WI
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
63
63
67
67
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
81
84
85
86
87
87
87
90
90
92
92
92
95
96
96
96
99
99

Onstine, Steven B
Wojcik, Thomas A
Pascucci, Greg A
Bong, Tom F
Wiedmeyer, Ken L
Buetzer, Larry L
Behnke, Rex A
Dessecker, James B
Lucas, Jeffrey R
Steinhorst, Bob A
Rasmussen, David W
Marsicek, Donald R
Berndt, Dennis W
Mosher, Kenneth W

Wolfgram, William R, Jr

Cockerham, Elzie, Jr
Stein, Martin P
Kunda, Beverly A
Klotz, Steven G
Mathews, Greg
Kurer, Dave J
Roberts, Bruce A
Wilhelmson, Gary A
Westphal, Timothy F
Northey, Allen L
Apps, David A
Borek Sr, AllenEE, Sr
Andersen, RitaR
Davis, GeneR
Welch, GeorgeH
Brokaw, Barry A
Matz, David E
Gretenhardt, Gary H
Volden, James P
Smith, Wayne M
Arenz, Dave G
Klemmer, Patrick M
Kroll, Dale
Marinkovich, Michael J
Schoepke, Richard L
Rozek, David L
Cahoon, DennisW
Moberg, Bob A
Muehl, Peter A
Bender, Jeffrey P
Amundson, Sharon B
O'Donnell, Michael A
Hill, Diana L

Hoppa, Lawrence D
Cosgrove, Thomas C
Kretche, Donald J
Cardosa, Mary S
Aspen, Larry O
Brown, Dexter J, Sr
Kreiter, Michael J
Unterbrink, Danny E
Densmore, Larry D
Martinez, Juan R

491
357
111
276

55
273
512
263

45
220
103
373
327
302
446
401
545
205
260
378
219
264
349
516

96
488

93
343
355
168
288
459
120

18
168
139
127
424

51
445
518
375

203
215
448
506

512
378
160
135
306
402
125
240
376
241

2,065 $32.00
2,064 $32.00
2,063 $32.00
2,061 $31.00
2,060 $31.00
2,057 $31.00
2,053 $30.00
2,052 $30.00
2,051 $30.00
2,049 $29.00
2,048 $29.00
2,047 $29.00
2,045 $28.00
2,042 $28.00
2,039 $28.00
2,036 $27.00
2,035 $27.00
2,034 $27.00
2,033 $26.00
2,033 $26.00
2,032 $24.75
2,032 $24.75
2,032 $24.75
2,032 $24.75
2,026 $24.00
2,026 $24.00
2,025 $23.00
2,024 $23.00
2,024 $23.00
2,023 $22.00
2,023 $22.00
2,022 $22.00
2,021 $21.00
2,020 $21.00
2,019 $21.00
2,018 $20.00
2,016 $20.00
2,015 $20.00
2,013 $19.00
2,013 $19.00
2,013 $19.00
2,012 $18.00
2,011 $18.00
2,009 $18.00
2,008 $17.00
2,008 $17.00
2,008 $17.00
2,007 $16.00
2,007 $16.00
2,006 $15.33
2,006 $15.33
2,006 $15.34
2,005 $15.00
2,004 $14.00
2,004 $14.00
2,004 $14.00
2,002 $13.00
2,002 $13.00

Eau Claire, WI
Marshfield, WI
Waukesha, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
Hubertus, WI
South Wayne, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Hubertus, WI
Watertown, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
New Holstein, Wi
Cedarburg, WI
Green Bay, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Sparta, WI
Muskego, WI
Grafton, WI
Superior, WI
Watertown, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Spring Grove, MN
New Berlin, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Wild Rose, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Union Grove, WI
Sharon, Wi
Chilton, WI

River Falls, Wi
Muskego, WI
New Berlin, WI
Sharon, Wi
Elkhart Lake, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Kenosha, WI
Lannon, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Berlin, WI

Omro, WI
Appleton, WI
Waukesha, WI
Greenfield, WI
Chilton, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
Waukesha, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Superior, WI
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Osseo, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Champaign, IL
Stoughton, WI
Racine, Wi
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101  McDonad, Carl H 476 2,001 $12.50 Sturgeon Bay, WI
101 Brown, Mike T 146 2,001 $12.50 Monroe, WI
103 Makmus, Augie N 249 2,000 $11.50 Sturgeon Bay, WI
103 Goertz, Fred C 156 2,000 $11.50 Saint Germain, WI
105 Gudeyon, Karen A 157 1,999 $11.00 Delavan, WI
106  Sherby, DaveJ 296 1,998 $11.00 Iron Mountain, Ml
107  Schoenleber, Allen K 522 1,997 $10.00 Muskego, WI
107 Szpara, Roger S 209 1,997 $10.00 Milwaukee, WI
109 LaCoursiere, Scott A 469 1,996 $10.00 Madison, WI
110 Baker, RodL 268 1,995 $9.00 New Berlin, WI
110 Volk, Jerrold C 363 1,995 $9.00 DeForest, WI
112 Straka, Marti A 120 1,994 $8.33 Muskego, WI
112  Gonwa, Gregory G 216 1,994 $8.34  West Allis, WI
112  Christianson, Roger 379 1,994 $8.33  Superior, WI
115 Broetzmann, Ronald C 53 1,993 $7.33  Germantown, WI
115 Brown, Frederick O 163 1,993 $7.34 Wautoma, WI
115 Reichert, Paul J 202 1,993 $7.33 Waukesha, WI
118 Reno, Gary L 543 1,992 $7.00 Menominee, MI
119  Smith, Steven P 170 1,991 $6.00 Kimberly, WI
120 Seefeldt, Roger L 87 1,989 $6.00 West Allis, WI
120 Neppl, Murray R 514 1,989 $6.00 Peshtigo, WI
122 Jeschke, John 413 1,988 $5.00 Minocqua, WI
123 Babler, David L 81 1,985 $5.00 Madison, WI
123  Swiencicki, John G 426 1,985 $5.00 Racine, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,378.00
All Events, 55-59, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Miller, Jeffrey A 62 2,267 $356.50 RiceLake, WI
1 Green,BatC 125 2,267 $356.50 Wauwatosa, WI
3  Fox, RonnieE 312 2,249 $195.00 Whitehall, WI
4 Retzlaff, Gary 518 2,215 $164.00 Berlin, WI
5 Lange Rob 203 2,208 $139.00 Waukesha, WI
6 Wilcox, Larry G, Jr 169 2,206 $115.00 Sharon, WI
7 Fincutter, George A 493 2,201 $100.00 Elkhorn, WI
8 Jorgensen, Bruce A 494 2,199 $86.00 New Berlin, WI
8 Ausoos, John C 262 2,199 $86.00 Cedarburg, WI
10  Krueger, Joe W 382 2,182 $72.00 Watertown, WI
11 Rinchiuso, SamC 30 2,154 $66.00 Walworth, WI
12 Brandt, David L 338 2,148 $61.00 Baldwin, WI
13 Baker, Peter G 25 2,139 $53.50 Sauk City, WI
13  Kéler, Jeffery P 472 2,139 $53.50 Prt Washingtn, WI
15 Natoli, Joe 475 2,138 $49.00 Mukwonago, WI
16 Kleutgen, Ron 488 2,135 $44.67 Wild Rose, WI
16  Newton, DennisF 417 2,135 $44.66  Grafton, WI
16 Szalewski, Mark A %) 2,135 $44.67 Milwaukee, WI
19 Zélmer, Stephen P 111 2,130 $41.00 Waukesha, WI
20 Maxim, Russdl R 216 2,129 $41.00 West Allis, WI
21 DeFord, Steven E 532 2,125 $39.00 Franklin, WI
21  Marks, Eugene M 242 2,125 $39.00 New Berlin, WI
23 Bade TimD 223 2,122 $37.50 Brandon, WI
23 Weigand, Jeff 67 2,122 $37.50 Saint Francis, WI
25 Green, Gary N 339 2,121 $36.00 New Richmond, WI
25 Psonak, Larry J 169 2,121 $36.00 Sharon, WI
25  Rudolph, William J 125 2,121 $36.00 Wauwatosa, WI
28 St Martin, Todd 482 2,116 $36.00 Franklin, WI
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29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
42

47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
78
81
81

81
84
84
86

Welch, ThomasR
Bergner, Dwight L
Box, Gregory S
LeHouillier, Brian J
Compton, Andy R
Walker, Dennis J
Cobus, ChrisJ
Torbeck, Bruce A
Knutson, Mike
Witbro, Scott A
Merfeld, Gary W
Grampo, DaeE
McNamee, Michagl T
Shafer, Anthony M
Marotz, Steven R
Andrewjeski, Mark W
Obermueller, Peggy L
Leszczynski, Randy R
Geary, Steven V
Zuern, Jeffrey T
Stemplewski, Ronald
Evans, Dean A
Schwark, Wayne C
Kepler, Fred J
Anderson, Ted
Williams, Paul A
Grossman, DennisC
VandeBerg, Wendell L
Drake, Dana L
Jastroch, Robert
Roeder, Marc W

Bier, Chuck W
Schultz, Kevin L
Heisterman, Timothy D
Schoh, Robert D
Rudahl, Patrick R
Czysz, Thomas A

Del onge, Scott R
Stratton, Brad J
Wandel, Dean R
Duncan, Carl
Wodushek, Christopher J
Kemmerling, Bruce G
Huth, Daniel J

Nicks, Kenneth G, Sr
Fennig, Thomas D
Kaczor, Patrick J
Lockman, Daniel L
Steinpreis, Steven M
Klement, David M
Lapp, Pete

Loomis, Donald E
Lohrke, Kevin T
Giovannetti, Gregory G
Bolchen, Gerry V
Wileman, Michael T
Nelson, Steven J
Rudesill, Doug E

168

38
203
484
507
415
442
167
436
134
230
430
538
458
289
108
340
537
153
252

11
334
223
153
285
299
362
222

516
532

61
523
395
349
298
242
290
264
125
491
347
220
288
153
475

52
103
142

75
206
529
242

29

56
481
151
458

2,115 $35.00
2,115 $35.00
2,114 $34.00
2,111 $33.00
2,110 $33.00
2,110 $33.00
2,109 $32.00
2,108 $32.00
2,107 $31.50
2,107 $31.50
2,103 $31.00
2,103 $31.00
2,102 $30.00
2,101 $30.00
2,099 $30.00
2,096 $29.00
2,096 $29.00
2,096 $29.00
2,094 $28.00
2,091 $28.00
2,089 $27.50
2,089 $27.50
2,088 $27.00
2,086 $27.00
2,084 $27.00
2,081 $26.00
2,075 $26.00
2,074 $26.00
2,072 $25.00
2,070 $25.00
2,070 $25.00
2,068 $24.00
2,065 $24.00
2,064 $24.00
2,062 $23.00
2,058 $23.00
2,057 $23.00
2,055 $22.00
2,055 $22.00
2,054 $22.00
2,052 $21.00
2,051 $21.00
2,050 $21.00
2,048 $20.00
2,045 $20.00
2,043 $20.00
2,035 $19.00
2,032 $19.00
2,032 $19.00
2,031 $18.00
2,031 $18.00
2,031 $18.00
2,030 $17.33
2,030 $17.34
2,030 $17.33
2,028 $16.50
2,028 $16.50
2,026 $16.00

Sharon, Wi

West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI
Franklin, WI
Green Bay, WI
Sayner, WI
Menomonee Fls, WI
Germantown, WI
Burlington, WI
Greenfield, WI
Onalaska, WI
Burlington, WI
Wausau, Wi
Spring Valley, WI
Clintonville, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Wausau, Wi

Lone Rock, WI
Neosho, WI
Racine, Wi
Sheboygan, WI
Brandon, WI

Lone Rock, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Madison, WI
Waupun, WI
Reedsburg, WI
New Berlin, WI
Franklin, WI
Cameron, WI
Janesville, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Spring Grove, MN
Eau Claire, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Sussex, WI
Watertown, WI
Chilton, WI

Lone Rock, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Germantown, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Plymouth, WI
Grafton, WI
Waukesha, WI
Greendale, WI
New Berlin, WI
Williams Bay, WI
Elroy, WI

Cudahy, WI
Richland Center, WI
Spring Valley, WI
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87 Ceretto, Anthony 43 2,024 $16.00 Burlington, WI
88 Macpherson, Ken B 49 2,023 $15.00 Menomonee Fls, WI
88 Smith, Michad T 207 2,023 $15.00 Muskego, WI
90 Sultze, Doug M 174 2,019 $15.00 Appleton, WI
91 Szuta, AlanR 352 2,018 $14.00 Waterford, WI
91 Westmoreland, Michael L 402 2,018 $14.00 Milwaukee, WI
93  Johnson, KymR 474 2,017 $13.50 Madison, WI
93 Smith, DalelL, Sr 16 2,017 $13.50 Baraboo, WI
95 Ucakar, Mark H 38 2,016 $13.00 West Allis, WI
96 Liermann, Andrew L 142 2,015 $12.50 Plymouth, WI
96 Currie, Mark S 378 2,015 $12.50 Superior, WI
98 Holmes, Rick A 180 2,014 $11.67 Pr Du Chien, WI
98 Reynolds, William R 248 2,014 $11.66 Green Bay, WI
98 Chandler, Earl F 362 2,014 $11.67 Madison, WI
101 Faga, Ercill J 152 2,012 $11.00 Muscoda, WI
101 Rodriguez, Richard J 473 2,012 $11.00 Prt Washingtn, WI
103 Lukaszewski, Dave C 333 2,011 $10.00  Sheboygan, WI
104  Huiras, Rock F 133 2,010 $9.50 Milwaukee, WI
104 Terbeest, Randy L 223 2,010 $9.50 Brandon, WI
104 Yake, Mark S 257 2,010 $9.50 Grafton, WI
104 Hildebrand, Donald G 497 2,010 $9.50 Glendale, WI
108 Schaa, Thomas M 210 2,008 $9.00 Brown Deer, WI
108 Kroeger, Jerome J 258 2,008 $9.00 Grafton, WI
110  Petry, JohnC 230 2,007 $8.00 Onaaska, WI
111  Moyle, David W 279 2,006 $8.00 Milwaukee, WI
111  Zwieg, Nea C 535 2,006 $8.00  Ashippun, WI
113  Mettille, Thomas L 134 2,005 $7.00 Greenfield, WI
114 Leavy, Robert J 247 2,004 $7.00 Manitowoc, WI
115 Traber, DaeR 356 2,002 $7.00 North Prairie, WI
116  Gorecki, Alan P 127 2,001 $6.00 Milwaukee, WI
116  Peck, Randy R 243 2,001 $6.00 Altoona, WI
118 Beaudo, Kevin G 288 2,000 $5.50 Chilton, WI
118 S, Bill 150 2,000 $5.50 Neenah, WI
120 Bucko, Terry T 142 1,999 $5.00 Plymouth, WI
120 Geniesse, Paul S 360 1,999 $5.00 Kaukauna, WI
120 Spohn, Garry L 545 1,999 $5.00 Sparta, WI
120 Henry, Jff D 87 1,999 $5.00 West Allis, WI
120 Lee DanR 60 1,999 $5.00 Mondovi, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,292.00
All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lange Rob 203 2,208 $550.00 Waukesha, WI
2 Bergner, Dwight L 38 2,115 $275.00 West Allis, WI
3 Fosdick, James L 103 2,113 $190.00 Cottage Grove, WI
4 Knoblauch, Jim F 203 2,073 $145.00 Waukesha, WI
5 Elia SergioF 63 2,060 $122.00 Beach Park, IL
6 LeHouillier, BrianJ 484 2,057 $92.00 Franklin, WI
7 Box, Gregory S 203 2,051 $79.00 Waukesha, WI
8 Compton, Andy R 507 2,047 $70.00 Green Bay, WI
9 Fennig, Thomas D 475 2,043 $64.00 Mukwonago, WI
10 Green, Gary N 339 2,040 $59.00 New Richmond, WI
11  Wonders, Richard L 237 2,033 $57.00 Franksville, WI
12 Lockman, Daniel L 103 2,032 $54.50 Cottage Grove, WI
12 Steinpreis, Steven M 142 2,032 $54.50 Plymouth, WI
14 Markle, Al 63 2,030 $52.00 Beach Park, IL
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15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
72

Brandt, David L
Grossman, DennisC
Kleutgen, Ron
Natoli, Joe
Rasmussen, David W
Cretton, Harold J
Schuette, Chuck M
Leavy, Robert J
Bade, TimD

Traber, DdeR
LaCoursiere, Scott A
Day, Steven D
Jorgensen, Bruce A
Greenfield, Robert D
Lee Jeff T

Peterson, Richard L
Horgan, Jack E
Heilman, Thomas E
Richardson, Timothy J
Feldner, David J
Kott, Gary D

Olson, Tod D
Massey, David L
Sl, Bill
Christianson, Roger
Feit, Henry J

Shurtz, Norman
Sirianni, Joe F, Jr
Lund, ThomasR
Ross, Jeffrey A
Lettenberger, Mike A
Udelhofen, Steve M
Huff, Robert A
Jacomet, Bruce W
Kroll, Randy W

St. Martin, Todd
Lewens, Robert J, Jr
Muehl, Peter A
Staude, Lynn A
Johnson, Warren S
Berken, Kelly R
Alivo, Joseph M
Huber, Daniel D
Savoy, Todd W
Cattani, Richard R
Elliott, Dale A
Wukoman, Mark S
Runkel, Michael D
Daroszewski, Gary T
Cornell, Pat F
Peschl, Clyde J
Holmes, Rick A
Seppa, Daniel J
Gunn, Carl W
Meyers, Daniel M
Schrubbe, Ralph T, Jr
Lappen, Richard J
O'Donnell, Michael A

338
362
488
475
103
246

247
223
356
469

38
494
356
244
305

28
467
511
140
247
247
103
150
379
414
451
106
511
244
247
180
289
232
199
482

57
203

96
231
360
356

37
339
270
292
475
472
167

26
369
180
469
139
209
102
107
506

2,028 $52.00
2,027 $52.00
2,024 $50.00
2,018 $49.50
2,018 $49.50
2,013 $49.00
2,008 $48.00
2,004 $48.00
2,002 $47.00
2,002 $47.00
1,996 $46.00
1,989 $45.50
1,989 $45.50
1,987 $45.00
1,980 $44.00
1,977 $44.00
1,972 $43.00
1,960 $43.00
1,958 $42.00
1,953 $42.00
1,950 $41.00
1,950 $41.00
1,947 $40.00
1,946 $39.50
1,946 $39.50
1,945 $39.00
1,944 $38.00
1,942 $37.50
1,942 $37.50
1,941 $37.00
1,938 $36.00
1,935 $35.50
1,935 $35.50
1,934 $35.00
1,931 $34.00
1,930 $34.00
1,929 $33.00
1,928 $33.00
1,926 $32.00
1,922 $32.00
1,921 $31.00
1,919 $31.00
1,916 $30.00
1,915 $30.00
19011 $29.00
1,910 $29.00
1,908 $27.67
1,908 $27.67
1,908 $27.66
1,905 $27.00
1,904 $26.00
1,903 $26.00
1,902 $25.00
1,899 $25.00
1,898 $23.67
1,898 $23.67
1,898 $23.66
1,897 $23.00

Baldwin, WI
Madison, WI
Wild Rose, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Oconto, WI

New Holstein, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
Brandon, WI
North Prairie, WI
Madison, WI
West Allis, WI
New Berlin, WI
North Prairie, WI
Green Bay, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Delavan, WI
Onalaska, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Plymouth, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Neenah, WI
Superior, WI
Woodruff, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Monona, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Green Bay, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Clintonville, WI
Muskego, WI
Watertown, WI
Franklin, WI
Racine, Wi
Waukesha, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Onalaska, WI
Kaukauna, WI
North Prairie, WI
West Allis, WI
New Richmond, WI
Waukesha, WI
Wausau, Wi
Mukwonago, WI
Prt Washingtn, WI
Germantown, WI
Kenosha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Pr Du Chien, WI
Madison, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Milwaukee, WI
New Berlin, WI
Madison, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
79
79
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97

Schmal, Ralph J
Gillis, Robert E
Stranney, Mike P
Schaefer, Larry A
Terbeest, Randy L
Phillips, Richard E, |
Sczerzen, Robert P, Sr
Anderson, Kenneth R
Behnke, Ron R
Axberg, Ron W
Peacock, Gary W
Grosskreutz, William C
Dombrowski, Steve C
Hermosillo, Cerry A
Nisleit, Robert C
Peck, Randy R

Roeth, Rhett A
Larson, Bob E

Parizo, Jesse J
Szpara, Roger S
Lepow, John R
Mueller, Steven F
Linden, Mike J
Hartfield, Tim J
Bender, Jeffrey P
Bardon, David L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,428.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,765.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $90,000.00

207
339
369
414
223
398
117
506
511

63
182
289
360
104

53
243
368
237
365
209
246
215
478
511
215
139

1,895 $22.00
1,893 $22.00
1,892 $21.00
1,891 $21.00
1,890 $20.00
1,889 $20.00
1,887 $18.66
1,887 $18.67
1,887 $18.67
1,886 $18.00
1,885 $17.00
1,885 $17.00
1,884 $16.00
1,884 $16.00
1,883 $15.00
1,881 $15.00
1,880 $14.00
1,880 $14.00
1,879 $13.00
1,877 $13.00
1,876 $11.66
1,876 $11.67
1,876 $11.67
1,875 $11.00
1,873 $10.00
1,873 $10.00

Muskego, WI
New Richmond, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Woodruff, WI
Brandon, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Beach Park, IL
Potosi, WI
Clintonville, WI
Kaukauna, WI
McFarland, Wi
Germantown, WI
Altoona, WI
DeForest, WI
Franksville, Wi
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Oconto, WI
Greenfield, WI
Onalaska, WI
Peshtigo, WI
Greenfield, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
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